THE LEICESTER OPEN
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EVENT 553 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Harvey FREEMAN 13 Northampton 2:33.69 481 35.07 1:14.52  1:54.99
2 Joshua VANCE 14 Northampton 2:41.46 415 36.40 1:17.16  1:59.52
3 Brandon HOTHAM 13 Chesterfield 2:42.25 409 36.37 1:18.50 2:00.75
4 Thomas ELLIS 14 Kimberley 2:48.36 366 38.22 1:20.95 2:04.66
5. Hosea WAWERU 13 Co Leicester 2:49.22 360 36.89 1:19.72  2:04.07
6. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton 2:49.89 356 38.89 1:22.54 2:06.67
7 William BEASLEY 14 Co Leicester 2:50.16 354 38.75 1:22.97 2:07.43
8 Jack STRETTON 13 Co Leicester 2:50.48 352 39.11  1:22.92 2:07.42
9.  John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13 Co Derby 2:52.85 338 37.65 1:22.09 2:07.34
10. Billybob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton 2:54.32 330 39.86 1:24.92 2:10.33
11.  Samual NICHOLLS 13 Chesterfield 2:54.43 329 40.10 1:24.54  2:09.64
12. Adam TILLEY 14 Co Leicester 2:56.70 316 39.71  1:25.32  2:11.01
13.  Younis PEACH 13 Northampton 2:57.35 313 39.58 1:25.06 2:11.03
14. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton 2:58.46 307 40.56 1:27.10 2:12.87
15. Jack BAMFORD 13 Corby 3:03.12 284 41.89 1:28.35 2:16.17
16. Lucas ELLIS 1 Kimberley 3:04.24 279 42.34 1:29.57 2:17.32
17. Jake HOTHAM 12 Chesterfield 3:06.75 268 43.15 1:31.59 2:19.25
18. Ashley LUCAS 12 Northampton 3:08.55 260 4241 1:31.35 2:20.57
19. Max SHAW 12 Northampton 3:09.61 256 43.16  1:32.36  2:20.94
20. Oliver OXLEY 11 Co Leicester 3:10.67 252 44.41 1:34.07 2:22.09
21. Matthew JACKSON 12 Kimberley 3:12.39 245 45.69 1:3459 2:23.54
22. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 12 Bramcote 3:12.45 245 4445 1:33.99 2:24.22
23. Robert TAYLOR 12 Corby 3:12.63 244 4413 1:32.39 2:22.60
24. Aidan JOUBERT 12 Co Derby 3:13.37 241 43.88 1:34.04 2:24.20
25.  Samuel MUNROE 12 Co Leicester 3:14.52 237 4516  1:36.59 2:27.69
26. Oliver KANG 11 Co Leicester 3:15.51 234 4471 1:34.58 2:25.76
27. Nat MILLER-WALTERS 13 Co Derby 3:16.14 231 43.16  1:34.86 2:26.96
28. Harry BRANCHAM 1 Retford 3:24.62 204 47.93 1:40.22 2:33.52
29. Arya GOLCHIN 1 Leicester Ne 3:28.53 192 47.30 1:40.39 2:34.87

Gabriel MURPHY 14 Co Leicester DQT 2L

Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton DQT 3L
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. William BELL 15 Co Leicester 2:23.58 590 3259 1:09.25 1:46.36
2 Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton 2:26.61 554 33.48 1:11.20 1:49.47
3 Archie PLOWMAN 16 Northampton 2:27.86 540 33.44  1:11.81 1:50.17
4 Szymon PSIUK 17 Co Leicester 2:30.73 510 34.12 1:13.09 1:52.24
5. Jamie KETTLE 17 Co Leicester 2:32.46 493 3422 1:1296 1:52.64
6. Samuel BLACKETT 19 Northampton 2:33.47 483 34.41 1:13.32  1:53.15
7 Alex NORRIS 15 Chesterfield 2:33.49 483 3466 1:13.49 1:53.78
8 Harvey FREEMAN 13 Northampton 2:33.69 481 35.07 1:14.52 1:54.99
9.  William BRIGHTY 16 Melton M'bry 2:38.71 437 35.13 1:1556 1:57.53
10. Simon SCULLY 18 Co Leicester 2:38.80 436 36.48 1:16.90 1:58.36
11. Caleb O'BRIEN 16 Corby 2:39.78 428 3559 1:15.90 1:58.07
12. Jack BUSWELL 16 Northampton 2:41.07 418 3523 1:14.92 1:57.07
13. Joshua VANCE 14 Northampton 2:41.46 415 36.40 1:17.16  1:59.52
14. Brandon HOTHAM 13 Chesterfield 2:42.25 409 36.37 1:1850 2:00.75
15. Thomas ELLIS 14 Kimberley 2:48.36 366 38.22 1:20.95 2:04.66
16. Hosea WAWERU 13 Co Leicester 2:49.22 360 36.89 1:19.72  2:04.07
17. Thomas MACKIE 15 Chesterfield 2:49.64 358 37.35 1:20.68 2:05.53
18. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton 2:49.89 356 38.89 1:22.54 2:06.67
19. William BEASLEY 14 Co Leicester 2:50.16 354 38.75 1:22.97 2:07.43
20. Jack STRETTON 13 Co Leicester 2:50.48 352 39.11 1:22.92  2:07.42
21. John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13 Co Derby 2:52.85 338 37.65 1:22.09 2:07.34
22. Billypob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton 2:54.32 330 39.86 1:24.92 2:10.33
23. Samual NICHOLLS 13 Chesterfield 2:54.43 329 40.10 1:24.54 2:09.64
24. Adam TILLEY 14 Co Leicester 2:56.70 316 39.71  1:256.32  2:11.01
25.  Younis PEACH 13 Northampton 2:57.35 313 39.58 1:25.06 2:11.03
26. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton 2:58.46 307 40.56 1:27.10 2:12.87
27. Jack BAMFORD 13 Corby 3:03.12 284 4189 1:28.35 2:16.17
28. Lucas ELLIS 1 Kimberley 3:04.24 279 42.34 1:29.57 2:17.32
29. Jake HOTHAM 12 Chesterfield 3:06.75 268 43.15 1:31.59 2:19.25
30. Ashley LUCAS 12 Northampton 3:08.55 260 42.41 1:31.35  2:20.57
31. Max SHAW 12 Northampton 3:09.61 256 43.16  1:32.36  2:20.94
32. Oliver OXLEY 1 Co Leicester 3:10.67 252 4441  1:34.07 2:22.09
33. Matthew JACKSON 12 Kimberley 3:12.39 245 4569 1:34.59 2:23.54
34. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 12 Bramcote 3:12.45 245 44.45 1:33.99 2:24.22
35. Robert TAYLOR 12 Corby 3:12.63 244 4413 1:32.39 2:22.60
36. Aidan JOUBERT 12 Co Derby 3:18.37 241 43.88 1:34.04 2:24.20
37. Samuel MUNROE 12 Co Leicester 3:14.52 237 4516 1:36.59 2:27.69
38. Oliver KANG 1 Co Leicester 3:15.51 234 44.71 1:34.58 2:25.76
39. Nat MILLER-WALTERS 13 Co Derby 3:16.14 231 43.16 1:34.86 2:26.96
40. Harry BRANCHAM 1 Retford 3:24.62 204 4793 1:40.22 2:33.52
41. Arya GOLCHIN 1 Leicester Ne 3:28.53 192 47.30 1:40.39 2:34.87

Blake STANLEY 17 Northampton DNC

Samuel WILKINSON 17 Melton M'bry DNC

Gabriel MURPHY 14 Co Leicester DQT 2L

Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton DQT 3L



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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Name
Samuel SMITH
Lucas ELLIS
Jake HOTHAM
Ashley LUCAS
Max SHAW
Oliver OXLEY
Matthew JACKSON

Sammy RAHIMZADEH

Robert TAYLOR
Aidan JOUBERT
Samuel MUNROE
Oliver KANG
Harry BRANCHAM
Arya GOLCHIN

AaD

Club
Northampton
Kimberley
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Kimberley
Bramcote
Corby

Co Derby
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Retford
Leicester Ne

4 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name AaD Club
Harvey FREEMAN 13 Northampton
Joshua VANCE 14 Northampton
Brandon HOTHAM 13 Chesterfield
Thomas ELLIS 14 Kimberley
Hosea WAWERU 13 Co Leicester
William BEASLEY 14 Co Leicester
Jack STRETTON 13 Co Leicester
John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13 Co Derby
Billypbob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton
Samual NICHOLLS 13 Chesterfield
Adam TILLEY 14 Co Leicester
Younis PEACH 13 Northampton
Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton
Jack BAMFORD 13 Corby
Nat MILLER-WALTERS 13 Co Derby
Gabriel MURPHY 14 Co Leicester
Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Name AaD Club
Harvey FREEMAN 13 Northampton
Joshua VANCE 14 Northampton
Brandon HOTHAM 13 Chesterfield
Thomas ELLIS 14 Kimberley
Hosea WAWERU 13 Co Leicester
Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton
William BEASLEY 14 Co Leicester
Jack STRETTON 13 Co Leicester
John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13 Co Derby
Billybob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton
Samual NICHOLLS 13 Chesterfield
Adam TILLEY 14 Co Leicester
Younis PEACH 13 Northampton
Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton
Jack BAMFORD 13 Corby
Lucas ELLIS 11 Kimberley
Jake HOTHAM 12 Chesterfield
Ashley LUCAS 12 Northampton
Max SHAW 12 Northampton
Oliver OXLEY 1 Co Leicester
Matthew JACKSON 12 Kimberley
Sammy RAHIMZADEH 12 Bramcote
Robert TAYLOR 12 Corby
Aidan JOUBERT 12 Co Derby
Samuel MUNROE 12 Co Leicester
Oliver KANG 1 Co Leicester
Nat MILLER-WALTERS 13 Co Derby
Harry BRANCHAM 1 Retford
Arya GOLCHIN 11 Leicester Ne
Gabriel MURPHY 14 Co Leicester
Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Name AaD Club
William BELL 15 Co Leicester
Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton
Archie PLOWMAN 16 Northampton
Szymon PSIUK 17 Co Leicester
Jamie KETTLE 17 Co Leicester
Samuel BLACKETT 19 Northampton
Alex NORRIS 15 Chesterfield
William BRIGHTY 16 Melton M'bry
Simon SCULLY 18 Co Leicester
Caleb O'BRIEN 16 Corby
Jack BUSWELL 16 Northampton
Thomas MACKIE 15 Chesterfield
Blake STANLEY 17 Northampton
Samuel WILKINSON 17 Melton M'bry

Time
2:49.89
3:04.24
3:06.75
3:08.55
3:09.61
3:10.67
3:12.39
3:12.45
3:12.63
3:13.37
3:14.52
3:15.51
3:24.62
3:28.53

Time
2:33.69
2:41.46
2:42.25
2:48.36
2:49.22
2:50.16
2:50.48
2:52.85
2:54.32
2:54.43
2:56.70
2:57.35
2:58.46
3:03.12
3:16.14

DQT 2L
DQT 3L

Time
2:33.69
2:41.46
2:42.25
2:48.36
2:49.22
2:49.89
2:50.16
2:50.48
2:52.85
2:54.32
2:54.43
2:56.70
2:57.35
2:58.46
3:03.12
3:04.24
3:06.75
3:08.55
3:09.61
3:10.67
3:12.39
3:12.45
3:12.63
3:13.37
3:14.52
3:15.51
3:16.14
3:24.62
3:28.53

DQT 2L
DQT 3L

Time
2:23.58
2:26.61
2:27.86
2:30.73
2:32.46
2:33.47
2:33.49
2:38.71
2:38.80
2:39.78
2:41.07
2:49.64

DNC
DNC

FINA Pt
356
279
268
260
256
252
245
245
244
241
237
234
204
192

FINA Pt
481
415
409
366
360
354
352
338
330
329
316
313
307
284
231

FINA Pt
481
415
409
366
360
356
354
352
338
330
329
316
313
307
284
279
268
260
256
252
245
245
244
241
237
234
231
204
192

FINA Pt
590
554
540
510
493
483
483
437
436
428
418
358

50
38.89
42.34
43.15
42.41
43.16
44.41
45.69
44.45
44.13
43.88
45.16
44.71
47.93
47.30

50
35.07
36.40
36.37
38.22
36.89
38.75
39.11
37.65
39.86
40.10
39.71
39.58
40.56
41.89
43.16

50
35.07
36.40
36.37
38.22
36.89
38.89
38.75
39.11
37.65
39.86
40.10
39.71
39.58
40.56
41.89
42.34
43.15
42.41
43.16
44.41
45.69
44.45
4413
43.88
45.16
44.71
43.16
47.93
47.30

50
32.59
33.48
33.44
34.12
34.22
34.41
34.66
35.13
36.48
35.59
35.23
37.35

100
1:22.54
1:29.57
1:31.59
1:31.35
1:32.36
1:34.07
1:34.59
1:33.99
1:32.39
1:34.04
1:36.59
1:34.58
1:40.22
1:40.39

100
1:14.52
1:17.16
1:18.50
1:20.95
1:19.72
1:22.97
1:22.92
1:22.09
1:24.92
1:24.54
1:25.32
1:25.06
1:27.10
1:28.35
1:34.86

100
1:09.25
1:11.20
1:11.81

:113.09

:12.96

:113.32

113.49

:115.56

:116.90

:115.90

114.92

1:20.68
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150
2:06.67
2:17.32
2:19.25
2:20.57
2:20.94
2:22.09
2:23.54
2:24.22
2:22.60
2:24.20
2:27.69
2:25.76
2:33.52
2:34.87

150
1:54.99
1:569.52
2:00.75
2:04.66
2:04.07
2:07.43
2:07.42
2:07.34
2:10.33
2:09.64
2:11.01
2:11.08
2:12.87
2:16.17
2:26.96

150
1:54.99
1:59.52
2:00.75
2:04.66
2:04.07
2:06.67
2:07.43
2:07.42
2:07.34
2:10.33
2:09.64
2:11.01
2:11.03
2:12.87
2:16.17
2:17.32
2:19.25
2:20.57
2:20.94
2:22.09
2:23.54
2:24.22
2:22.60
2:24.20
2:27.69
2:25.76
2:26.96
2:33.52
2:34.87

150
1:46.36
1:49.47
1:50.17
1:52.24
1:52.64
1:63.15
1:53.78
1:57.53
1:58.36
1:58.07
1:57.07
2:05.53



Open Age Group - Full Results

Place

—_

Name AaD
William BELL 15
Jackson O'ROURKE 15
Archie PLOWMAN 16
Szymon PSIUK 17
Jamie KETTLE 17
Samuel BLACKETT 19
Alex NORRIS 15
Harvey FREEMAN 13
William BRIGHTY 16
Simon SCULLY 18
Caleb O'BRIEN 16
Jack BUSWELL 16
Joshua VANCE 14
Brandon HOTHAM 13
Thomas ELLIS 14
Hosea WAWERU 13
Thomas MACKIE 15
Samuel SMITH 12
William BEASLEY 14
Jack STRETTON 13
John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13

Billypob MERRIMAN 13

Samual NICHOLLS 13
Adam TILLEY 14
Younis PEACH 13
Thomas CURRIE 13
Jack BAMFORD 13
Lucas ELLIS 11
Jake HOTHAM 12
Ashley LUCAS 12
Max SHAW 12
Oliver OXLEY 11
Matthew JACKSON 12
Sammy RAHIMZADEH 12
Robert TAYLOR 12
Aidan JOUBERT 12
Samuel MUNROE 12
Oliver KANG 11
Nat MILLER-WALTERS 13
Harry BRANCHAM 11
Arya GOLCHIN 11
Blake STANLEY 17
Samuel WILKINSON 17
Gabriel MURPHY 14

Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13

Club

Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Corby
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Kimberley
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Northampton
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Corby
Kimberley
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Kimberley
Bramcote
Corby

Co Derby
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Retford
Leicester Ne
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Northampton

Time
2:23.58
2:26.61
2:27.86
2:30.73
2:32.46
2:33.47
2:33.49
2:33.69
2:38.71
2:38.80
2:39.78
2:41.07
2:41.46
2:42.25
2:48.36
2:49.22
2:49.64
2:49.89
2:50.16
2:50.48
2:52.85
2:54.32
2:54.43
2:56.70
2:57.35
2:58.46
3:03.12
3:04.24
3:06.75
3:08.55
3:09.61
3:10.67
3:12.39
3:12.45
3:12.63
3:13.37
3:14.52
3:15.51
3:16.14
3:24.62
3:28.53

DNC
DNC
DQT 2L
DQT 3L

EVENT 554 Womens Open 200m Breaststroke
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

—_

Name AaD
Carys O'REILLY 14
Tia KEIGHTLEY 13
Sophie BAKER 13
Taylor O'ROURKE 14
Emily FARR 13
Amber DOWNHAM 12
Macy NORTON 13
Daisy ROBSON-JONES 13
Poppy HOGG 12
Sophie BENNION 14

Laura BROADBENT 14

Kate MCCALLISTER 14
Jessica OWEN 12
Laura LUTHI 12
Hayley CLIFFE 12
Ellie BRADSHAW 14
Millie BARTON 14
Rebecca HADLEY 13
Julia RUCINSKA 12
Charlotte O'BRIEN 13
Chloe MERCER 14
Lottie SHAW 13
Lucy HITCHIN 12
Grace VANN 14
Summer SIMPSON 13
Madeline DAWKINS SMITH3
Hannah LINES 13
Erin MORAN 13
Katie SPOONER 12
Alicia MASSIE 12
Talia-Jay WARREN 12
Rebecca LOWE 13
Eloise GRAY 14
Hannah LYNCH 13
Amelie MCCANN 12
Hannah EDWARDS 11
|1zabel FOWLES 12
Freya WINGFIELD-DOBB$1
Freya PERKINS 12
Katie DEMPSEY 13
Ella CLARK 12

Club

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Redditch
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Rugby
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Hinckley
Bramcote
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Rugby

Co Derby
Coalville
Northampton
Northampton
Rugby
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Bramcote
Retford

Co Leicester
Hinckley
Chesterfield
Melton M'bry

Time
2:38.70
2:38.84
2:44.87
2:47.13
2:48.69
2:48.83
2:49.20
2:52.23
2:55.40
2:55.92
2:56.63
2:57.46
2:57.51
2:58.07
2:59.04
2:59.32
3:00.21
3:01.10
3:01.62
3:02.87
3:02.89
3:02.99
3:03.18
3:03.37
3:04.17
3:05.31
3:05.63
3:06.81
3:07.89
3:07.95
3:08.22
3:08.71
3:09.14
3:09.39
3:10.99
3:14.66
3:14.77
3:14.82
3:15.76
3:15.77
3:17.27

FINA Pt
590
554
540
510
493
483
483
481
437
436
428
418
415
409
366
360
358
356
354
352
338
330
329
316
313
307
284
279
268
260
256
252
245
245
244
241
237
234
231
204
192

FINA Pt
609
608
543
522
507
506
503
476
451
447
442
436
435
431
424
422
416
410
406
398
398
397
396
395
390
382
380
373
367
367
365
362
360
358
349
330
329
329
324
324
317

50
32.59
33.48
33.44
34.12
34.22
34.41
34.66
35.07
35.13
36.48
35.59
35.23
36.40
36.37
38.22
36.89
37.35
38.89
38.75
39.11
37.65
39.86
40.10
39.71
39.58
40.56
41.89
42.34
43.15
42.41
43.16
44.41
45.69
44.45
44.13
43.88
45.16
44.71
43.16
47.93
47.30

50
35.97
37.12
37.81
37.22
37.61
38.62
37.97
38.75
40.38
40.02
39.19
40.06
40.43
41.84
41.68
40.68
39.56
41.09
40.08
40.17
40.05
40.83
43.64
39.79
42.97
42.33
42.66
41.98
42.36
42.88
44.42
43.38
41.00
43.91
44.19
45.66
44.39
44.21
44.36
44.24
43.96

7.54

3.46

150
1:46.36
1:49.47
1:50.17
1:52.24
1:52.64
1:53.15
1:53.78
1:54.99
1:57.53
1:58.36
1:58.07
1:57.07
1:59.52
2:00.75
2:04.66
2:04.07
2:05.53
2:06.67
2:07.43
2:07.42
2:07.34
2:10.33
2:09.64
2:11.01
2:11.03
2:12.87
2:16.17
2:17.32
2:19.25
2:20.57
2:20.94
2:22.09
2:23.54
2:24.22
2:22.60
2:24.20
2:27.69
2:25.76
2:26.96
2:33.52
2:34.87

150
1:58.32
1:58.80
2:03.04
2:03.69
2:06.16
2:05.87
2:03.65
2:08.08
2:10.78
2:10.16
2:11.34
2:11.66
2:11.58
2:14.42
2:14.25
2:13.36
2:11.73
2:14.24
2:14.64
2:14.23
2:15.85
2:14.75
2:17.88
2:14.93
2:16.92
2:18.65
2:18.34
2:18.04
2:19.24
2:20.26
2:22.53
2:19.88
2:19.36
2:20.15
2:22.48
2:24.54
2:24.53
2:25.46
2:25.66
2:25.55
2:26.34



Open Age Group - Full Results

Place

—_

Rose DICKERSON
Anna FARR

Ciara MAHNEY
Alice STREETER
Isabelle WARD
Lola MORRIS
Tiggy VANN

Amy WILLETTS
Olivia RICHARDS
Poppy MATHIAS
Georgina LEWIS
Aimee O'REILLY

Breanna CHAMBERLAIN
Poppy SCOTCHBROOK

Annabel VANCE
Alice BENNION
Harriet OXLEY

Elise KENDALL

Name
Ailsa MCDONALD

Michaella GLENISTER

Kate DURNO
Carys O'REILLY
Tia KEIGHTLEY
Sophie BAKER

Milly SCOTCHBROOK

Taylor O'ROURKE
Emily FARR
Amber DOWNHAM
Macy NORTON

Daisy ROBSON-JONES
Clarice ELLINGWORTH

Emily NICHOLLS
Hannah SHAW
Poppy HOGG
Sophie BENNION
Laura BROADBENT
Kate MCCALLISTER
Jessica OWEN

Fleur ELLINGWORTH

Laura LUTHI
Hayley CLIFFE
Ellie BRADSHAW
Millie BARTON

Samantha ADDINGTON

Rebecca HADLEY
Julia RUCINSKA
Charlotte O'BRIEN
Chloe MERCER
Lottie SHAW

Lucy HITCHIN
Grace VANN
Summer SIMPSON

AaD
16
15
15
14
13
13
17
14
13
12
13
13
15

14
13

Madeline DAWKINS SMITH3

Hannah LINES
Erin MORAN

Katie SPOONER
Alicia MASSIE
Talia-Jay WARREN
Rebecca LOWE
Eloise GRAY
Hannah LYNCH
Amelie MCCANN
Hannah EDWARDS
Izabel FOWLES

13
13

12

Freya WINGFIELD-DOBB$1

Freya PERKINS
Katie DEMPSEY
Ella CLARK

Rose DICKERSON
Anna FARR
Ciara MAHNEY
Alice STREETER
Isabelle WARD
Lola MORRIS
Tiggy VANN

Amy WILLETTS
Olivia RICHARDS
Poppy MATHIAS
Georgina LEWIS
Aimee O'REILLY

Breanna CHAMBERLAIN
Poppy SCOTCHBROOK

Annabel VANCE
Alice BENNION
Harriet OXLEY

Elise KENDALL
Courtney SMITH

12
13
12
1
10
11

17

NottmLeander
Redditch
Northampton
Co Leicester
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Hinckley
Retford

Leic Sharks
Northampton
Coalville

Co Leicester
Corby

Club
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Northampton
Redditch
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Derby
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Rugby
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Hinckley
Bramcote
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Rugby

Co Derby
Coalville
Northampton
Northampton
Rugby
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Bramcote
Retford

Co Leicester
Hinckley
Chesterfield
Melton M'bry
NottmLeander
Redditch
Northampton
Co Leicester
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Hinckley
Retford

Leic Sharks
Northampton
Coalville

Co Leicester
Corby

Co Leicester

3:19.61
3:20.71
3:22.64
3:22.71
3:24.09
3:24.15
3:26.04
3:26.05
3:26.57
3:27.92
3:28.13
3:29.61
3:38.87
3:39.07
3:44.50
3:57.08

DNC

DNC

Time
2:30.73
2:36.48
2:38.10
2:38.70
2:38.84
2:44.87
2:45.29
2:47.13
2:48.69
2:48.83
2:49.20
2:52.23
2:52.60
2:52.62
2:53.58
2:55.40
2:55.92
2:56.63
2:57.46
2:57.51
2:58.02
2:58.07
2:59.04
2:59.32
3:00.21
3:00.54
3:01.10
3:01.62
3:02.87
3:02.89
3:02.99
3:03.18
3:03.37
3:04.17
3:05.31
3:05.63
3:06.81
3:07.89
3:07.95
3:08.22
3:08.71
3:09.14
3:09.39
3:10.99
3:14.66
3:14.77
3:14.82
3:15.76
3:15.77
3:17.27
3:19.61
3:20.71
3:22.64
3:22.71
3:24.09
3:24.15
3:26.04
3:26.05
3:26.57
3:27.92
3:28.13
3:29.61
3:38.87
3:39.07
3:44.50
3:57.08

DNC
DNC
DQT 5L

306
301
292
292
286
286
278
278
276
271
270
264
232
231
215
182

FINA Pt

71
636
616
609
608
543
539
522
507
506
503
476
473
473
465
451
447
442
436
435
431
431
424
422
416
414
410
406
398
398
397
396
395
390
382
380
373
367
367
365
362
360
358
349
330
329
329
324
324
317
306
301
292
292
286
286
278
278
276
271
270
264
232
231
215
182

45.53
46.48
47.36
46.45
46.70
45.47
47.50
46.35
46.27
45.51
45.93
49.50
51.52
49.89
50.99
52.59

50
34.29
35.83
35.68
35.97
37.12
37.81
36.66
37.22
37.61
38.62
37.97
38.75
38.19
39.90
39.93
40.38
40.02
39.19
40.06
40.43
39.94
41.84
41.68
40.68
39.56
40.38
41.09
40.08
40.17
40.05
40.83
43.64
39.79
42.97
42.33
42.66
41.98
42.36
42.88
44.42
43.38
41.00
43.91
44.19
45.66
44.39
44.21
44.36
44.24
43.96
45.53
46.48
47.36
46.45
46.70
45.47
47.50
46.35
46.27
45.51
45.93
49.50
51.52
49.89
50.99
52.59

2.35

9.51
0.42
0.87
3.46

4.74

8.14
6.54

2:28.95
2:29.84
2:32.93
2:31.08
2:32.37
2:31.79
2:34.04
2:33.50
2:33.31
2:34.98
2:35.02
2:36.89
2:44.19
2:44.29
2:47.30
2:53.36

150
1:52.16
1:56.43
1:56.48
1:568.32
1:58.80
2:03.04
2:01.22
2:03.69
2:06.16
2:05.87
2:03.65
2:08.08
2:08.59
2:08.81
2:09.98
2:10.78
2:10.16
2:11.34
2:11.66
2:11.53
2:12.37
2:14.42
2:14.25
2:13.36
2:11.73
2:12.10
2:14.24
2:14.64
2:14.23
2:15.85
2:14.75
2:17.88
2:14.93
2:16.92
2:18.65
2:18.34
2:18.04
2:19.24
2:20.26
2:22.53
2:19.88
2:19.36
2:20.15
2:22.48
2:24.54
2:24.53
2:25.46
2:25.66
2:25.55
2:26.34
2:28.95
2:29.84
2:32.93
2:31.08
2:32.37
2:31.79
2:34.04
2:33.50
2:33.31
2:34.98
2:35.02
2:36.89
2:44.19
2:44.29
2:47.30
2:53.36



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club
Redditch
Melton M'bry
Hinckley
Retford

Leic Sharks
Northampton

ults

Club
Chesterfield
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Coalville
Northampton
Co Leicester
Bramcote
Retford

Co Leicester
Hinckley
Melton M'bry
NottmLeander
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Coalville

Co Leicester
Corby

Club

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Redditch

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Rugby
Northampton
Northampton
Hinckley
Bramcote
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Rugby
Northampton
Rugby
Hinckley
Chesterfield
Hinckley

Results

Club

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Redditch
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester

Place Name AaD
1. Anna FARR 10
2. Amy WILLETTS 10
3. Aimee O'REILLY 10
4.  Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 10
5. Poppy SCOTCHBROOK 10
6. Annabel VANCE 10
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Res
Place Name AaD
1. Amber DOWNHAM 12
2.  Poppy HOGG 12
3. Jessica OWEN 12
4. Laura LUTHI 12
5.  Hayley CLIFFE 12
6. Julia RUCINSKA 12
7. Lucy HITCHIN 12
8. Katie SPOONER 12
9.  Alicia MASSIE 12
10. Talia-Jay WARREN 12
11.  Amelie MCCANN 12
12. Hannah EDWARDS 1
13. lzabel FOWLES 12
14. Freya WINGFIELD-DOBB$1
15. Freya PERKINS 12
16. Ella CLARK 12
17. Rose DICKERSON 1
18. Ciara MAHNEY 11
19. Alice STREETER 11
20. Lola MORRIS 1
21. Tiggy VANN 11
22. Olivia RICHARDS 1
23. Poppy MATHIAS 11
24. Georgina LEWIS 11
25. Alice BENNION 11
Harriet OXLEY 12
Elise KENDALL 1
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1.  Carys O'REILLY 14
2. Tia KEIGHTLEY 13
3.  Sophie BAKER 13
4.  Taylor O'ROURKE 14
5. Emily FARR 13
6. Macy NORTON 13
7. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 13
8.  Sophie BENNION 14
9.  Laura BROADBENT 14
10. Kate MCCALLISTER 14
11. Ellie BRADSHAW 14
12.  Millie BARTON 14
13. Rebecca HADLEY 13
14. Charlotte O'BRIEN 13
15. Chloe MERCER 14
16. Lottie SHAW 13
17. Grace VANN 14
18. Summer SIMPSON 13
19. Madeline DAWKINS SMITIH3
20. Hannah LINES 13
21. Erin MORAN 13
22. Rebecca LOWE 13
23. Eloise GRAY 14
24. Hannah LYNCH 13
25. Katie DEMPSEY 13
26. Isabelle WARD 13
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full
Place Name AaD
1. Carys O'REILLY 14
2. TiaKEIGHTLEY 13
3.  Sophie BAKER 13
4.  Taylor O'ROURKE 14
5. Emily FARR 13
6.  Amber DOWNHAM 12
7.  Macy NORTON 13
8. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 13
9. Poppy HOGG 12
10. Sophie BENNION 14

Laura BROADBENT 14

Kate MCCALLISTER 14
Jessica OWEN 12
Laura LUTHI 12
Hayley CLIFFE 12
Ellie BRADSHAW 14
Millie BARTON 14
Rebecca HADLEY 13
Julia RUCINSKA 12
Charlotte O'BRIEN 13
Chloe MERCER 14
Lottie SHAW 13
Lucy HITCHIN 12
Grace VANN 14

Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Rugby
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Hinckley

Time
3:20.71
3:26.05
3:29.61
3:38.87
3:39.07
3:44.50

Time
2:48.83
2:55.40
2:57.51
2:58.07
2:59.04
3:01.62
3:03.18
3:07.89
3:07.95
3:08.22
3:10.99
3:14.66
3:14.77
3:14.82
3:15.76
3:17.27
3:19.61
3:22.64
3:22.71
3:24.15
3:26.04
3:26.57
3:27.92
3:28.13
3:57.08

DNC
DNC

Time
2:38.70
2:38.84
2:44.87
2:47.13
2:48.69
2:49.20
2:52.23
2:55.92
2:56.63
2:57.46
2:59.32
3:00.21
3:01.10
3:02.87
3:02.89
3:02.99
3:03.37
3:04.17
3:05.31
3:05.63
3:06.81
3:08.71
3:09.14
3:09.39
3:15.77
3:24.09

Time
2:38.70
2:38.84
2:44.87
2:47.13
2:48.69
2:48.83
2:49.20
2:52.23
2:55.40
2:55.92
2:56.63
2:57.46
2:57.51
2:58.07
2:59.04
2:59.32
3:00.21
3:01.10
3:01.62
3:02.87
3:02.89
3:02.99
3:03.18
3:03.37

FINA Pt
301
278
264
232
231
215

FINA Pt
506
451
435
431
424
406
396
367
367
365
349
330
329
329
324
317
306
292
292
286
278
276
271
270
182

FINA Pt
609
608
543
522
507
503
476

398
398
397
395
390
382
380
373
362
360
358
324
286

FINA Pt
609
608
543
522
507
506
503
476
451
447
442
436
435
431
424
422
416
410
406
398
398
397
396
395

50
46.48
46.35
49.50
51.52
49.89
50.99

50
38.62
40.38
40.43
41.84
41.68
40.08
43.64
42.36
42.88
44.42
44.19
45.66
44.39
44.21
44.36
43.96
45.53
47.36
46.45
45.47
47.50
46.27
45.51
45.93
52.59

50
35.97
37.12
37.81
37.22
37.61
37.97
38.75
40.02
39.19
40.06
40.68
39.56
41.09
40.17
40.05
40.83
39.79
42.97
42.33
42.66
41.98
43.38
41.00
43.91
44.24
46.70

50
35.97
37.12
37.81
37.22
37.61
38.62
37.97
38.75
40.38
40.02
39.19
40.06
40.43
41.84
41.68
40.68
39.56
41.09
40.08
40.17
40.05
40.83
43.64
39.79

5.38

6.43
9.90
0.42
9.52
9.51

150
2:29.84
2:33.50
2:36.89
2:44.19
2:44.29
2:47.30

150
2:05.87
2:10.78
2:11.58
2:14.42
2:14.25
2:14.64
2:17.88
2:19.24
2:20.26
2:22.53
2:22.48
2:24.54
2:24.53
2:25.46
2:25.66
2:26.34
2:28.95
2:32.93
2:31.08
2:31.79
2:34.04
2:33.31
2:34.98
2:35.02
2:53.36

150
1:568.32
1:58.80
2:03.04
2:03.69
2:06.16
2:03.65
2:08.08
2:10.16
2:11.34
2:11.66
2:13.36
2:11.78
2:14.24
2:14.23
2:15.85
2:14.75
2:14.93
2:16.92
2:18.65
2:18.34
2:18.04
2:19.88
2:19.36
2:20.15
2:25.55
2:32.37

150
1:568.32
1:58.80
2:03.04
2:03.69
2:06.16
2:05.87
2:03.65
2:08.08
2:10.78
2:10.16
2:11.34
2:11.66
2:11.58
2:14.42
2:14.25
2:13.36
2:11.78
2:14.24
2:14.64
2:14.23
2:15.85
2:14.75
2:17.88
2:14.93



25.  Summer SIMPSON 13 Bramcote 3:04.17 390 4297 1:29.90 2:16.92
26. Madeline DAWKINS SMITHB Co Derby 3:05.31 382 42.33 1:30.42 2:18.65
27. Hannah LINES 13 Co Leicester 3:05.63 380 42.66 1:29.52 2:18.34
28. Erin MORAN 13 Rugby 3:06.81 373 41.98 1:29.51 2:18.04
29. Katie SPOONER 12 Co Derby 3:07.89 367 4236 1:30.42 2:19.24
30. Alicia MASSIE 12 Coalville 3:07.95 367 42.88 1:30.87 2:20.26
31. Talia-Jay WARREN 12 Northampton 3:08.22 365 4442 1:33.46 2:22.53
32. Rebecca LOWE 13 Northampton 3:08.71 362 43.38 1:31.15 2:19.88
33. Eloise GRAY 14 Rugby 3:09.14 360 41.00 1:29.35 2:19.36
34. Hannah LYNCH 13 Hinckley 3:09.39 358 4391 1:31.82 2:20.15
35. Amelie MCCANN 12 Co Leicester 3:10.99 349 4419 1:32.18 2:22.48
36. Hannah EDWARDS 1 Bramcote 3:14.66 330 4566 1:34.74 2:24.54
37. lzabel FOWLES 12 Retford 3:14.77 329 4439 1:34.39 2:24.53
38. Freya WINGFIELD-DOBB$1 Co Leicester 3:14.82 329 44.21 1:35.00 2:25.46
39. Freya PERKINS 12 Hinckley 3:15.76 324 4436 1:34.91 2:25.66
40. Katie DEMPSEY 13 Chesterfield 3:15.77 324 4424 1:34.39 2:25.55
41. Ella CLARK 12 Melton M'bry 3:17.27 317 43.96 1:34.75 2:26.34
42. Rose DICKERSON 11 NottmLeander 3:19.61 306 4553 1:37.65 2:28.95
43. Anna FARR 10 Redditch 3:20.71 301 46.48 1:36.88 2:29.84
44. Ciara MAHNEY 11 Northampton 3:22.64 292 4736  1:39.11  2:32.93
45. Alice STREETER 11 Co Leicester 3:22.71 292 46.45 1:38.85 2:31.08
46. Isabelle WARD 13 Hinckley 3:24.09 286 46.70 1:40.28 2:32.37
47. Lola MORRIS 11 Co Leicester 3:24.15 286 45.47 1:38.27 2:31.79
48. Tiggy VANN 1 Co Leicester 3:26.04 278 4750 1:42.41 2:34.04
49. Amy WILLETTS 10 Melton M'bry 3:26.05 278 46.35 1:39.70 2:33.50
50. Olivia RICHARDS 11 Co Leicester 3:26.57 276 46.27 1:39.76  2:33.31
51. Poppy MATHIAS 1 Co Leicester 3:27.92 271 4551 1:38.95 2:34.98
52. Georgina LEWIS 1 Co Leicester 3:28.13 270 4593 1:39.56  2:35.02
53. Aimee O'REILLY 10 Hinckley 3:29.61 264 49.50 1:42.32 2:36.89
54. Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 10 Retford 3:38.87 232 51.52 1:48.14 2:44.19
55. Poppy SCOTCHBROOK 10 Leic Sharks 3:39.07 231 49.89 1:46.54 2:44.29
56. Annabel VANCE 10 Northampton 3:44.50 215 50.99 1:48.64 2:47.30
57. Alice BENNION 11 Coalville 3:57.08 182 52,59 1:52.05 2:53.36

Harriet OXLEY 12 Co Leicester DNC

Elise KENDALL 1 Corby DNC
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ailsa MCDONALD 16 Northampton 2:30.73 71 3429 1:12.18 1:52.16
2. Michaella GLENISTER 15 Co Leicester 2:36.48 636 35.83 1:15.96 1:56.43
3. Kate DURNO 15 Northampton 2:38.10 616 35.68 1:15.78 1:56.48
4.  Milly SCOTCHBROOK 17 Co Leicester 2:45.29 539 36.66 1:17.78 2:01.22
5.  Clarice ELLINGWORTH 15 Melton M'bry 2:52.60 473 38.19 1:22.35 2:08.59
6. Emily NICHOLLS 15 Chesterfield 2:52.62 473 39.90 1:24.09 2:08.81
7. Hannah SHAW 15 Northampton 2:53.58 465 39.93 1:24.95 2:09.98
8. Fleur ELLINGWORTH 18 Melton M'bry 2:58.02 431 39.94 1:26.00 2:12.37
9. Samantha ADDINGTON 16 Northampton 3:00.54 414 40.38 1:24.72  2:12.10

Courtney SMITH 17 Co Leicester DQT 5L
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ailsa MCDONALD 16 Northampton 2:30.73 71 3429 1:12.18 1:52.16
2 Michaella GLENISTER 15 Co Leicester 2:36.48 636 35.83 1:15.96 1:56.43
3 Kate DURNO 15 Northampton 2:38.10 616 35.68 1:15.78 1:56.48
4 Carys O'REILLY 14 Co Leicester 2:38.70 609 35.97 1:16.55 1:58.32
5. Tia KEIGHTLEY 13 Co Leicester 2:38.84 608 3712 1:17.66 1:58.80
6. Sophie BAKER 13 Chesterfield 2:44.87 543 37.81 1:20.09 2:03.04
7 Milly SCOTCHBROOK 17 Co Leicester 2:45.29 539 36.66 1:17.78 2:01.22
8 Taylor O'ROURKE 14 Northampton 2:47.13 522 37.22 1:20.02 2:03.69
9. Emily FARR 13 Redditch 2:48.69 507 37.61 1:21.24 2:06.16
10. Amber DOWNHAM 12 Chesterfield 2:48.83 506 38.62 1:22.14 2:05.87
11. Macy NORTON 13 Co Leicester 2:49.20 503 37.97 1:20.10 2:03.65
12. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 13 Co Leicester 2:52.23 476 38.75 1:23.32 2:08.08
13. Clarice ELLINGWORTH 15 Melton M'bry 2:52.60 473 38.19 1:22.35 2:08.59
14.  Emily NICHOLLS 15 Chesterfield 2:52.62 473 39.90 1:24.09 2:08.81
15. Hannah SHAW 15 Northampton 2:53.58 465 39.93 1:24.95 2:09.98
16. Poppy HOGG 12 Northampton 2:55.40 451 40.38 1:24.82 2:10.78
17.  Sophie BENNION 14 Co Leicester 2:55.92 447 40.02 1:25.07 2:10.16
18. Laura BROADBENT 14 Chesterfield 2:56.63 442 39.19  1:24.40 2:11.34
19. Kate MCCALLISTER 14 Co Leicester 2:57.46 436 40.06 1:25.38  2:11.66
20. Jessica OWEN 12 Co Leicester 2:57.51 435 40.43 1:25.34  2:11.53
21. Fleur ELLINGWORTH 18 Melton M'bry 2:58.02 431 39.94 1:26.00 2:12.37
22. Laura LUTHI 12 Co Leicester 2:58.07 431 41.84 1:28.13 2:14.42
23. Hayley CLIFFE 12 Co Leicester 2:59.04 424 41.68 1:27.54 2:14.25
24. Ellie BRADSHAW 14 Chesterfield 2:59.32 422 40.68 1:26.57 2:13.36
25. Millie BARTON 14 Co Derby 3:00.21 416 39.56 1:24.56 2:11.73
26. Samantha ADDINGTON 16 Northampton 3:00.54 414 40.38 1:24.72 2:12.10
27. Rebecca HADLEY 13 Co Leicester 3:01.10 410 41.09 1:27.13 2:14.24
28. Julia RUCINSKA 12 Co Derby 3:01.62 406 40.08 1:26.20 2:14.64
29. Charlotte O'BRIEN 13 Rugby 3:02.87 398 40.17 1:26.14 2:14.23
30. Chloe MERCER 14 Northampton 3:02.89 398 40.05 1:28.23 2:15.85
31. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton 3:02.99 397 40.83 1:27.19 2:14.75
32. Lucy HITCHIN 12 Co Leicester 3:03.18 396 43.64 1:30.55 2:17.88
33. Grace VANN 14 Hinckley 3:03.37 395 39.79 1:26.43 2:14.93
34. Summer SIMPSON 13 Bramcote 3:04.17 390 4297 1:29.90 2:16.92
35. Madeline DAWKINS SMITHB Co Derby 3:05.31 382 42.33 1:30.42 2:18.65
36. Hannah LINES 13 Co Leicester 3:05.63 380 42.66 1:29.52 2:18.34
37. Erin MORAN 13 Rugby 3:06.81 373 4198 1:29.51 2:18.04
38. Katie SPOONER 12 Co Derby 3:07.89 367 4236  1:30.42 2:19.24
39. Alicia MASSIE 12 Coalville 3:07.95 367 42.88 1:30.87 2:20.26
40. Talia-Jay WARREN 12 Northampton 3:08.22 365 44.42 1:33.46 2:22.53
41. Rebecca LOWE 13 Northampton 3:08.71 362 43.38 1:31.15 2:19.88
42. Eloise GRAY 14 Rugby 3:09.14 360 41.00 1:29.35 2:19.36



43. Hannah LYNCH

44. Amelie MCCANN
45. Hannah EDWARDS
46. lzabel FOWLES

13
12
11

12

47. Freya WINGFIELD-DOBBS$1

48. Freya PERKINS

49. Katie DEMPSEY

50. Ella CLARK

51. Rose DICKERSON

52. Anna FARR

53. Ciara MAHNEY

54. Alice STREETER

55. Isabelle WARD

56. Lola MORRIS

57. Tiggy VANN

58. Amy WILLETTS

59. Olivia RICHARDS

60. Poppy MATHIAS

61. Georgina LEWIS

62. Aimee O'REILLY

63. Breanna CHAMBERLAIN

64. Poppy SCOTCHBROOK

65. Annabel VANCE

66. Alice BENNION
Harriet OXLEY
Elise KENDALL
Courtney SMITH

12
13

17

Hinckley

Co Leicester
Bramcote
Retford

Co Leicester
Hinckley
Chesterfield
Melton M'bry
NottmLeander
Redditch
Northampton
Co Leicester
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Hinckley
Retford

Leic Sharks
Northampton
Coalville

Co Leicester
Corby

Co Leicester

3:09.39
3:10.99
3:14.66
3:14.77
3:14.82
3:15.76
3:15.77
3:17.27
3:19.61
3:20.71
3:22.64
3:22.71
3:24.09
3:24.15
3:26.04
3:26.05
3:26.57
3:27.92
3:28.13
3:29.61
3:38.87
3:39.07
3:44.50
3:57.08
DNC
DNC
DQT 5L

EVENT 555 Mens Open 100m Backstroke
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1.  Edward MILDRED
2 Archie EVANS

3 Charlie SHARPE

4 Kieran BOTT

5. Daniel CAREY

6. Daniel KENNEDY

7 Alexander CASEY
8 Jack GARTSIDE

9.  Patrick MAHNEY
10. Jevon PENNY

11. George PEBERDY
12.  Malachy MCGUINNESS
13. Razvan GRUMAZESCU
14. James LE GRICE
15. Sean MCCANN

16. Miles HATCH

17.  Younis PEACH

18. Thomas ELLIS

19. Thomas CURRIE
20. Ashley LUCAS

21. Jake HOTHAM

22. Max SHAW

23. Samuel SMITH

24. Samuel COOKE

25. Ethan RYAN

26. Matthew JACKSON
27. Aidan JOUBERT
28. Sammy RAHIMZADEH
29. Thomas GARTSIDE
30. Lucas ELLIS

31. George MOORE
32. Oliver OXLEY

33. Samuel MUNROE
34. Oakley SYKES

35. Arya GOLCHIN

AaD

11

36. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR

37. Sebastian GOMM

38. Ashton WARREN 10
39. Bronson BIRD 10
Stanley ALEXANDER 13
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Adel ELFAKIR 21
2 Adam WILKES 17
3 Lewis KERROD 17
4 William BELL 15
5. Joel WESTON 17
6. Charlie POOLE 16
7 Liam SNOOK 19
8 Thomas BEAMER 15
9. Edward MILDRED 14
10. Archie PLOWMAN 16
11.  James WIZARD 17
12. Samuel BLACKETT 19
13. Archie EVANS 13
14. Matthew RICHMOND 17
15.  William BRIGHTY 16
16. Giovanni BORDONE 15
17. Ryan BIRD 38
18. Charlie SHARPE 14
19. Kieran BOTT 14

11

Club
Northampton
Corby
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Rugby

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Retford
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Kimberley
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Corby
Hinckley
Kimberley
Co Derby
Bramcote
Northampton
Kimberley
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Corby
Leicester Ne
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Kingsbury
Co Leicester

Club
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Corby
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Kingsbury
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester

Time
1:01.94
1:02.64
1:05.61
1:05.67
1:05.89
1:06.66
1:07.04
1:07.53
1:07.86
1:07.94
1:08.90
1:08.98
1:10.12
1:10.25
1:11.20
1:12.91
1:13.08
1:13.61
1:14.25
1:14.34
1:14.92
1:15.43
1:16.79
1:17.12
1:18.41
1:18.46
1:18.62
1:18.86
1:18.93
1:19.05
1:19.55
1:21.83
1:23.01
1:23.02
1:24.80
1:28.11
1:28.78
1:31.63
1:33.95

DNC

Time
57.65
59.18

358
349
330
329
329
324
324
317
306
301
292
292
286
286
278
278
276
271
270
264
232
231
215
182

FINA Pt

492
476
414
413
409
395
388
380
374
373
357
356
339
337
324
302
299
293
286
284
278
272
258
255
242
242
240
238
238
237
232
213
204
204
191
171
167
152
141

FINA Pt

611
564
546
541
527
518
501
496
492
491
491
480
476
466
455
455
440
414
413

43.91
44.19
45.66
44.39
44.21
44.36
44.24
43.96
45.53
46.48
47.36
46.45
46.70
45.47
47.50
46.35
46.27
45.51
45.93
49.50
51.52
49.89
50.99
52.59

50
30.44
30.41
31.43
31.69
32.54
32.76
32.84
33.32
33.08
33.35
33.39
33.70
34.04
33.81
34.63
35.23
35.76
35.98
36.99
36.02
36.50
36.64
37.95
37.80
37.25
38.66
38.75
39.48
38.71
38.84
38.69

40.84
40.02
41.05
43.30
44.39
43.57

50
29.57
29.32
29.08
29.26
29.88
29.79
29.86
29.86
30.44
30.80
30.23
30.14
30.41
29.85
30.40
31.21
30.79
31.43
31.69

2.41
9.70

GG GG G GG G GO GG O G G G Y

2.05

2:20.15
2:22.48
2:24.54
2:24.53
2:25.46
2:25.66
2:25.55
2:26.34
2:28.95
2:29.84
2:32.93
2:31.08
2:32.37
2:31.79
2:34.04
2:33.50
2:33.31
2:34.98
2:35.02
2:36.89
2:44.19
2:44.29
2:47.30
2:53.36



20. Daniel CAREY 14 Rugby

21. Matthew SMITH 15 Northampton
22. Daniel KENNEDY 13 Co Leicester
23. Callum BROOK 17 Melton M'bry
24. Alexander CASEY 13 Co Leicester
25. Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton
26. Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton
27. Jevon PENNY 14 Northampton
28. George PEBERDY 14 Melton M'bry
29. Malachy MCGUINNESS 14 Retford
30. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton
31. James LE GRICE 14 Co Leicester
32. Max TAYLOR 15 Rugby
33. Sean MCCANN 12 Co Leicester
34. Miles HATCH 13 Co Leicester
35.  Younis PEACH 13 Northampton
36. Thomas ELLIS 14 Kimberley
37. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton
38. Ashley LUCAS 12 Northampton
39. Jake HOTHAM 12 Chesterfield
40. Max SHAW 12 Northampton
41. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton
42. Samuel COOKE 1 Corby
43. Ethan RYAN 14 Hinckley
44. Matthew JACKSON 12 Kimberley
45. Aidan JOUBERT 12 Co Derby
46. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 12 Bramcote
47. Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton
48. Lucas ELLIS 11 Kimberley
49. George MOORE 11 Hinckley
50. Oliver OXLEY 11 Co Leicester
51. Samuel MUNROE 12 Co Leicester
52. Oakley SYKES 11 Corby
53. Arya GOLCHIN 11 Leicester Ne
54. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR Co Leicester
55. Sebastian GOMM 11 Northampton
56. Ashton WARREN 10 Northampton
57. Bronson BIRD 10 Kingsbury
Stanley ALEXANDER 13 Co Leicester
Zsolt PECSI 16 Melton M'bry
Blake STANLEY 17 Northampton
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton
2. Ashton WARREN 10 Northampton
3. Bronson BIRD 10 Kingsbury
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Sean MCCANN 12 Co Leicester
2 Ashley LUCAS 12 Northampton
3 Jake HOTHAM 12 Chesterfield
4 Max SHAW 12 Northampton
5.  Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton
6. Samuel COOKE 11 Corby
7 Matthew JACKSON 12 Kimberley
8 Aidan JOUBERT 12 Co Derby
9. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 12 Bramcote
10. Lucas ELLIS 11 Kimberley
11.  George MOORE 11 Hinckley
12. Oliver OXLEY 11 Co Leicester
13. Samuel MUNROE 12 Co Leicester
14. Oakley SYKES 11 Corby
15.  Arya GOLCHIN 11 Leicester Ne
16. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR Co Leicester
17. Sebastian GOMM 11 Northampton
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton
2 Archie EVANS 13 Corby
3 Charlie SHARPE 14 Melton M'bry
4 Kieran BOTT 14 Co Leicester
5.  Daniel CAREY 14 Rugby
6. Daniel KENNEDY 13 Co Leicester
7 Alexander CASEY 13 Co Leicester
8 Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton
9.  Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton
10. Jevon PENNY 14 Northampton
11.  George PEBERDY 14 Melton M'bry
12. Malachy MCGUINNESS 14 Retford
13. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton
14. James LE GRICE 14 Co Leicester
15. Miles HATCH 13 Co Leicester
16. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton
17. Thomas ELLIS 14 Kimberley
18. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton
19. Ethan RYAN 14 Hinckley

Stanley ALEXANDER 13 Co Leicester

1:05.89
1:06.46
1:06.66
1:06.82
1:07.04
1:07.53
1:07.86
1:07.94
1:08.90
1:08.98
110.12
:10.25
:10.53
111.20
112.91
:113.08
:13.61
114.25
114.34
:14.92
:15.43
:16.79
17.12
118.41
:18.46
118.62
:118.86
:18.93
119.05
:19.55
:21.83
:23.01
:23.02
:24.80
:28.11
:28.78
:31.63
:33.95

DNC

DNC

DNC

—_ QO GG G G G G G G G GG G —_

Time
1:18.93
1:31.63
1:33.95

Time
1:11.20
114.34
114.92
:15.43
116.79
1712
:18.46
118.62
:18.86
119.05
:19.55
:21.83
:23.01
:23.02
1:24.80
1:28.11
1:28.78

QO G O GGG Gy

Time
1:01.94
1:02.64
1:05.61
1:05.67
1:05.89
1:06.66
1:07.04
1:07.53
1:07.86
1:07.94
1:08.90
:08.98
:10.12
:110.25
112.91
:13.08
113.61
114.25
:18.41

DNC

—_

409
398
395
392
388
380
374
373
357
356
339
337
333
324
302
299
293
286
284
278
272
258
255
242
242
240
238
238
237
232
213
204
204
191
171
167
152
141

FINA Pt

238
152
141

FINA Pt

324
284
278
272
258
255
242
240
238
237
232
213
204
204
191
171
167

FINA Pt

492
476
414
413
409
395
388
380
374
373
357
356
339
337
302
299
293
286
242

32.54
31.57
32.76
32.77
32.84
33.32
33.08
33.35
33.39
33.70
34.04
33.81
34.62
34.63
35.23
35.76
35.98
36.99
36.02
36.50
36.64
37.95
37.80
37.25
38.66
38.75
39.48
38.71
38.84
38.69

40.84
40.02
41.05
43.30
44.39
43.57

50
38.71
43.57

50
34.63
36.02
36.50
36.64
37.95
37.80
38.66
38.75
39.48
38.84
38.69

40.84
40.02
41.05
43.30
44.39

50
30.44
30.41
31.43
31.69
32.54
32.76
32.84
33.32
33.08
33.35
33.39
33.70
34.04
33.81
35.23
35.76
35.98
36.99
37.25



14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Club
Northampton
Corby
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Rugby

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Retford
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Kimberley
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Corby
Hinckley
Kimberley
Co Derby
Bramcote
Northampton
Kimberley
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Corby
Leicester Ne
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Kingsbury
Co Leicester

Club
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Kingsbury
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Rugby
Melton M'bry
Northampton

Club
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Corby
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Kingsbury
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Rugby
Northampton
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester

Place Name AaD
1.  Edward MILDRED 14
2. Archie EVANS 13
3.  Charlie SHARPE 14
4.  Kieran BOTT 14
5. Daniel CAREY 14
6. Daniel KENNEDY 13
7.  Alexander CASEY 13
8. Jack GARTSIDE 14
9.  Patrick MAHNEY 14
10. Jevon PENNY 14
11. George PEBERDY 14
12. Malachy MCGUINNESS 14
13. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13
14. James LE GRICE 14
15. Sean MCCANN 12
16. Miles HATCH 13
17. Younis PEACH 13
18. Thomas ELLIS 14
19. Thomas CURRIE 13
20. Ashley LUCAS 12
21. Jake HOTHAM 12
22. Max SHAW 12
23. Samuel SMITH 12
24. Samuel COOKE 11
25. Ethan RYAN 14
26. Matthew JACKSON 12
27. Aidan JOUBERT 12
28. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 12
29. Thomas GARTSIDE 10
30. Lucas ELLIS 11
31. George MOORE 1
32. Oliver OXLEY 11
33. Samuel MUNROE 12
34. Oakley SYKES 1
35. Arya GOLCHIN 11
36. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR
37. Sebastian GOMM 1
38. Ashton WARREN 10
39. Bronson BIRD 10
Stanley ALEXANDER 13
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1.  Adel ELFAKIR 21
2. Adam WILKES 17
3. Lewis KERROD 17
4. William BELL 15
5. Joel WESTON 17
6. Charlie POOLE 16
7. Liam SNOOK 19
8. Thomas BEAMER 15
9.  Archie PLOWMAN 16
10. James WIZARD 17
11.  Samuel BLACKETT 19
12.  Matthew RICHMOND 17
13.  William BRIGHTY 16
14. Giovanni BORDONE 15
15. Ryan BIRD 38
16. Matthew SMITH 15
17. Callum BROOK 17
18. Max TAYLOR 15
Zsolt PECSI 16
Blake STANLEY 17
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Adel ELFAKIR 21
2. Adam WILKES 17
3. Lewis KERROD 17
4. William BELL 15
5. Joel WESTON 17
6. Charlie POOLE 16
7.  Liam SNOOK 19
8. Thomas BEAMER 15
9. Edward MILDRED 14
10. Archie PLOWMAN 16
11. James WIZARD 17
12. Samuel BLACKETT 19
13. Archie EVANS 13
14. Matthew RICHMOND 17
15.  William BRIGHTY 16
16. Giovanni BORDONE 15
17.  Ryan BIRD 38
18. Charlie SHARPE 14
19. Kieran BOTT 14
20. Daniel CAREY 14
21. Matthew SMITH 15
22. Daniel KENNEDY 13
23. Callum BROOK 17
24. Alexander CASEY 13
25. Jack GARTSIDE 14

Northampton

FINA Pt
492
476
414
413
409
395
388
380
374
373
357
356
339
337
324
302
299
293
286
284
278
272
258
255
242
242
240
238
238
237
232
213
204
204
191
171
167
152
141

FINA Pt
611
564
546
541
527
518
501
496
491
491
480
466
455
455
440
398
392
333

FINA Pt
611
564
546
541
527
518
501
496
492
491
491
480
476
466
455
455
440
414
413
409
398
395
392
388
380

50
30.44
30.41
31.43
31.69
32.54
32.76
32.84
33.32
33.08
33.35
33.39
33.70
34.04
33.81
34.63
35.23
35.76
35.98
36.99
36.02
36.50
36.64
37.95
37.80
37.25
38.66
38.75
39.48
38.71
38.84
38.69

40.84
40.02
41.05
43.30
44.39
43.57

50
29.57
29.32
29.08
29.26
29.88
29.79
29.86
29.86
30.80
30.23
30.14
29.85
30.40
31.21
30.79
31.57
32.77
34.62

50
29.57
29.32
29.08
29.26
29.88
29.79
29.86
29.86
30.44
30.80
30.23
30.14
30.41
29.85
30.40
31.21
30.79
31.43
31.69
32.54
31.57
32.76
32.77
32.84
33.32



Patrick MAHNEY
Jevon PENNY

George PEBERDY
Malachy MCGUINNESS
Razvan GRUMAZESCU
James LE GRICE

Max TAYLOR

Sean MCCANN

Miles HATCH

Younis PEACH
Thomas ELLIS
Thomas CURRIE
Ashley LUCAS

Jake HOTHAM

Max SHAW

Samuel SMITH
Samuel COOKE

Ethan RYAN

Matthew JACKSON
Aidan JOUBERT
Sammy RAHIMZADEH
Thomas GARTSIDE
Lucas ELLIS

George MOORE
Oliver OXLEY

Samuel MUNROE
Oakley SYKES

Arya GOLCHIN

Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR

Sebastian GOMM
Ashton WARREN
Bronson BIRD
Stanley ALEXANDER
Zsolt PECSI

Blake STANLEY

11

10
10
13
16
17

Northampton
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Retford
Northampton
Co Leicester
Rugby

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Kimberley
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Corby
Hinckley
Kimberley
Co Derby
Bramcote
Northampton
Kimberley
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Corby
Leicester Ne
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Kingsbury
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Northampton

1:07.86
1:07.94
1:08.90
1:08.98
1:10.12
1:10.25
1:10.53
1:11.20
1:12.91
1:13.08
1:13.61
1:14.25
1:14.34
1:14.92
1:15.43
1:16.79
1:17.12
1:18.41
1:18.46
1:18.62
1:18.86
1:18.93
1:19.05
1:19.55
1:21.83
1:23.01
1:23.02
1:24.80
1:28.11
1:28.78
1:31.63
1:33.95

DNC

DNC

DNC

EVENT 556 Womens Open 100m Backstroke
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

_

Name
Maisie ELLIOTT
Evie RICHARDS
Betsy WIZARD
Madeleine SQUIRES
Esther GRIGORE
Tia KEIGHTLEY

AaD
14
14
14
13
13
13

Isabella HOBSON-CORBER

Isobelle MOORE
Beth-Rheanna GIBSON
Lucy FLINT

Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE
Jessica MACKENZIE
Alice TOON

Lucy RUSSELL

Libby EVANS

Rebecca LOWE
Matilda STRANGE

Emily MEARS-BENTLEY

Eliza WALKER
Harriet OXLEY
Summer SIMPSON
Bobbi HARPER
Laura BROADBENT
Lucy HITCHIN
lanthe BRITTAIN
Emily JOHNSTONE
Faye GAMBLE

Lara SALT

Ella POOLE

Lily WARD

Olivia DOWNES
Emily FARR

Lottie SHAW

Cailin HANCOCK
Poppy HOGG

Anna BEATON

Ella KAY

Aimee BOUCHERAT
Amelia STEVENSON
Megan SPEIRS
Eliana WARREN
Imogen LINDSEY
Amelie MCCANN
Keeva STOPFORTH
Olivia RICHARDS
Sophie HOTCHKISS

13
13
13

12

Madeline DAWKINS SMITHB

Lauren AMBRIDGE
Abigail GILDING
Aimee O'REILLY
Jessica LINDRIDGE
Avani GUPTA
Talia-Jay WARREN

11
1
10
12
11
12

Club

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Retford
Chesterfield
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Rugby
Rugby
Cannock Phnx
Co Leicester
Corby
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Bramcote
Northampton
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Redditch
Northampton
Hinckley
Northampton
Corby
Northampton
Co Derby
Retford
Retford
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Leicester
CarltonForum
Hinckley
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Northampton

Time
1:06.32
1:07.55
1:07.82
1:09.61
1:09.83
1:10.23
1:10.62
111.09
111.51
111.52
11.57
:12.10
112.18
112.26
12.41
:12.58
112.65
12.74
113.12
:138.14
13.17
113.27
:18.52
113.69
113.79
:13.82
:13.85
:14.03
114.32
114.70
:14.73
:14.86
:115.48
115.63
115.73
:16.64
16.74
:116.88
:16.90
:17.03
117.70
17.97
:118.52
:18.95
:118.97
119.27
:19.48
:20.53
:20.60
:21.40
1:22.17
1:22.75
1:23.37

GG GG GG GG GG GG G G G GG A G G G G QY

374
373
357
356
339
337
333
324
302
299
293
286
284
278
272
258
255
242
242
240
238
238
237
232
213
204
204
191
171
167
152
141

FINA Pt

571
540
534
494
489
481
473
463
455
455
454
444
443
441
438
435
434
432
426
425
425
423
419
416
414
414
413
410
405
399
399
397
387
385
383
370
368
366
366
364
355
351
344
338
338
334
331
319
318
308
300
294
287

33.08
33.35
33.39
33.70
34.04
33.81
34.62
34.63
35.23
35.76
35.98
36.99
36.02
36.50
36.64
37.95
37.80
37.25
38.66
38.75
39.48
38.71
38.84
38.69

40.84
40.02
41.05
43.30
44.39
43.57

50
32.42
32.78
32.94
34.10
34.04
34.43
34.78
34.65
35.42
34.70
35.20
35.32
34.84
35.68
35.69
35.40
35.59
35.49
34.97
35.79
35.44
35.73
36.15
36.05
35.87
36.39
35.48
36.27
35.48
36.12
36.79
37.28
36.81
36.69
37.20
36.73
37.50
37.58
37.70
37.98
38.66
37.28
38.56
38.33
38.76
38.94
38.32
38.62
39.32
39.66
40.08
40.50
41.50



54. Poppy MATHIAS 11 Co Leicester 1:23.63 284 40.83
55. Alicia MASSIE 12 Coalville 1:23.68 284 40.18
56. Tiggy VANN 1 Co Leicester 1:23.86 282 40.96
57. Annabel RUSSELL 11 Co Leicester 1:24.10 280 41.90
58. Delphine BEYA 13 Co Derby 1:24.33 277 41.67
59. Hayley CLIFFE 12 Co Leicester 1:24.44 276 41.15
60. Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 10 Retford 1:24.73 273 41.74
61. Lola MORRIS 11 Co Leicester 1:25.11 270 41.93
62. Emily MITCHELL 11 Retford 1:25.62 265 43.55
63. Zoe NICHOLLS 11 Melton M'bry 1:26.32 259 41.91
64. Isabelle WARD 13 Hinckley 1:27.92 245 42.53
65. Elizabeth O'BRIEN 11 Rugby 1:28.08 243 43.71
66. Isabelle CORY 14 Northampton 1:28.45 240 43.29
67. Ava HEALD 11 Retford 1:29.09 235 43.98
68. Alice BENNION 11 Coalville 1:40.98 161 48.85
Ciara MAHNEY 1 Northampton DNC
Jessica HALL 13 Hinckley DQ ST

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1.  Daisy PLATTS 17 Co Leicester 1:01.78 706 29.86
2 Charlotte FLETCHER-STA15 Northampton 1:02.60 679 30.37
3 Phoebe DOWNES 17 Northampton 1:04.46 622 31.50
4 Michaella GLENISTER 15 Co Leicester 1:05.70 587 31.80
5. Maisie ELLIOTT 14 Co Leicester 1:06.32 571 32.42
6.  Ailsa MCDONALD 16 Northampton 1:06.51 566 32.20
7 Evie RICHARDS 14 Co Leicester 1:07.55 540 32.78
8 Betsy WIZARD 14 Northampton 1:07.82 534 32.94
9.  Maddie HAYWOOD 17 Rugby 1:08.08 528 33.56
10. Elise COLLINS 15 Chesterfield 1:08.38 521 33.18
11.  Holly COCHRANE 16 Rugby 1:08.60 516 33.58
12.  Madeleine SQUIRES 13 Co Leicester 1:09.61 494 34.10
13. Esther GRIGORE 13 Northampton 1:09.83 489 34.04
14. Ellen ARMESON 16 Rugby 1:09.92 487 33.79
15. Tia KEIGHTLEY 13 Co Leicester 1:10.23 481 34.43
16. Lara SINCLAIR-BANKS 15 Northampton 1:10.30 479 33.71
17.  Khushman BHULLAR 15 Northampton 1:10.39 477 34.71
18. Isabella HOBSON-CORBER Retford 1:10.62 473 34.78
19. Chloe STENNETT 15 Chesterfield 1:10.94 466 34.21
20. Isobelle MOORE 13 Chesterfield 1:11.09 463 34.65
21. Kate DURNO 15 Northampton 1:11.26 460 34.47
22. Beth-Rheanna GIBSON 13 Melton M'bry 1:11.51 455 35.42
23. Lucy FLINT 13 Co Leicester 1:11.52 455 34.70
24. Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 14 Rugby 1:11.57 454 35.20
25. Jessica MACKENZIE 13 Rugby 1:12.10 444 35.32
26. Alice TOON 12 Cannock Phnx 1:12.18 443 34.84
27. Lucy RUSSELL 13 Co Leicester 1:12.26 441 35.68
28. Libby EVANS 12 Corby 1:12.41 438 35.69
29. Rebecca LOWE 13 Northampton 1:12.58 435 35.40
30. Matilda STRANGE 13 Co Leicester 1:12.65 434 35.59
31. Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 13 Co Leicester 1:12.74 432 35.49
32. Lucy DILKES 16 Melton M'bry 1:12.97 428 35.74
33. Eliza WALKER 13 Co Derby 1:13.12 426 34.97
34. Harriet OXLEY 12 Co Leicester 1:13.14 425 35.79
35. Summer SIMPSON 13 Bramcote 1:13.17 425 35.44
36. Bobbi HARPER 12 Northampton 1:13.27 423 35.73
37. Laura BROADBENT 14 Chesterfield 1:13.52 419 36.15
38. Lucy HITCHIN 12 Co Leicester 1:13.69 416 36.05
39. lanthe BRITTAIN 14 Melton M'bry 1:13.79 414 35.87
40. Emily JOHNSTONE 13 Co Leicester 1:13.82 414 36.39
41. Faye GAMBLE 12 Co Leicester 1:13.85 413 35.48
42. Lara SALT 14 Chesterfield 1:14.03 410 36.27
43. Ella POOLE 14 Northampton 1:14.32 405 35.48
44. Lily WARD 13 Chesterfield 1:14.70 399 36.12
45. Olivia DOWNES 14 Northampton 1:14.73 399 36.79
46. Emily FARR 13 Redditch 1:14.86 397 37.28
47. Anne-Marie HUDMAN 15 Northampton 1:15.30 390 37.00
48. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton 1:15.48 387 36.81
49. Cailin HANCOCK 13 Hinckley 1:15.63 385 36.69
50. Poppy HOGG 12 Northampton 1:15.73 383 37.20
51. Anna BEATON 14 Corby 1:16.64 370 36.73
52. Ella KAY 13 Northampton 1:16.74 368 37.50
53. Aimee BOUCHERAT 13 Co Derby 1:16.88 366 37.58
54. Amelia STEVENSON 12 Retford 1:16.90 366 37.70
55. Megan SPEIRS 13 Retford 1:17.03 364 37.98
56. Eliana WARREN 14 Northampton 1:17.70 355 38.66
57. Imogen LINDSEY 14 Melton M'bry 1:17.97 351 37.28
58. Amelie MCCANN 12 Co Leicester 1:18.52 344 38.56
59. Keeva STOPFORTH 12 Co Leicester 1:18.95 338 38.33
60. Olivia RICHARDS 11 Co Leicester 1:18.97 338 38.76
61. Sophie HOTCHKISS 12 Co Derby 1:19.27 334 38.94
62. Madeline DAWKINS SMITHB Co Derby 1:19.48 331 38.32
63. Lauren AMBRIDGE 11 Co Leicester 1:20.53 319 38.62
64. Abigail GILDING 11 CarltonForum 1:20.60 318 39.32
65. Aimee O'REILLY 10 Hinckley 1:21.40 308 39.66
66. Jessica LINDRIDGE 12 Chesterfield 1:22.17 300 40.08
67. Avani GUPTA 11 Co Leicester 1:22.75 294 40.50
68. Talia-Jay WARREN 12 Northampton 1:23.37 287 41.50
69. Poppy MATHIAS 1 Co Leicester 1:23.63 284 40.83
70. Alicia MASSIE 12 Coalville 1:23.68 284 40.18
71. Tiggy VANN 11 Co Leicester 1:23.86 282 40.96
72. Annabel RUSSELL 11 Co Leicester 1:24.10 280 41.90
73. Delphine BEYA 13 Co Derby 1:24.33 277 41.67



74. Hayley CLIFFE 12 Co Leicester 1:24.44

75. Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 10 Retford 1:24.73
76. Lola MORRIS 1 Co Leicester 1:25.11
77. Emily MITCHELL 11 Retford 1:25.62
78. Zoe NICHOLLS 11 Melton M'bry 1:26.32
79. Isabelle WARD 13 Hinckley 1:27.92
80. Elizabeth O'BRIEN 11 Rugby 1:28.08
81. Isabelle CORY 14 Northampton 1:28.45
82. Ava HEALD 11 Retford 1:29.09
83. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTOH Northampton 1:34.76
84. Alice BENNION 1 Coalville 1:40.98
Ciara MAHNEY 11 Northampton DNC
Hannah SHAW 15 Northampton DNC
Jessica HALL 13 Hinckley DQ ST
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Aimee O'REILLY 10 Hinckley 1:21.40
2. Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 10 Retford 1:24.73
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Isabella HOBSON-CORBER Retford 1:10.62
2 Alice TOON 12 Cannock Phnx 1:12.18
3 Libby EVANS 12 Corby 1:12.41
4 Harriet OXLEY 12 Co Leicester 1:13.14
5. Bobbi HARPER 12 Northampton 1:13.27
6.  Lucy HITCHIN 12 Co Leicester 1:13.69
7 Faye GAMBLE 12 Co Leicester 1:13.85
8 Poppy HOGG 12 Northampton 1:15.73
9.  Amelia STEVENSON 12 Retford 1:16.90
10. Amelie MCCANN 12 Co Leicester 1:18.52
11.  Keeva STOPFORTH 12 Co Leicester 1:18.95
12. Olivia RICHARDS 1 Co Leicester 1:18.97
13. Sophie HOTCHKISS 12 Co Derby 1:19.27
14. Lauren AMBRIDGE 11 Co Leicester 1:20.53
15. Abigail GILDING 1 CarltonForum 1:20.60
16. Jessica LINDRIDGE 12 Chesterfield 1:22.17
17.  Avani GUPTA 1 Co Leicester 1:22.75
18. Talia-dJay WARREN 12 Northampton 1:23.37
19. Poppy MATHIAS 11 Co Leicester 1:23.63
20. Alicia MASSIE 12 Coalville 1:23.68
21. Tiggy VANN 11 Co Leicester 1:23.86
22. Annabel RUSSELL 11 Co Leicester 1:24.10
23. Hayley CLIFFE 12 Co Leicester 1:24.44
24. Lola MORRIS 11 Co Leicester 1:25.11
25. Emily MITCHELL 1 Retford 1:25.62
26. Zoe NICHOLLS 1 Melton M'bry 1:26.32
27. Elizabeth O'BRIEN 11 Rugby 1:28.08
28. Ava HEALD 1 Retford 1:29.09
29. Alice BENNION 11 Coalville 1:40.98
Ciara MAHNEY 11 Northampton DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Maisie ELLIOTT 14 Co Leicester 1:06.32
2 Evie RICHARDS 14 Co Leicester 1:07.55
3 Betsy WIZARD 14 Northampton 1:07.82
4 Madeleine SQUIRES 13 Co Leicester 1:09.61
5.  Esther GRIGORE 13 Northampton 1:09.83
6. Tia KEIGHTLEY 13 Co Leicester 1:10.23
7 Isobelle MOORE 13 Chesterfield 1:11.09
8 Beth-Rheanna GIBSON 13 Melton M'bry 1:11.51
9. Lucy FLINT 13 Co Leicester 1:11.52
10. Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 14 Rugby 1:11.57
11.  Jessica MACKENZIE 13 Rugby 1:12.10
12. Lucy RUSSELL 13 Co Leicester 1:12.26
13. Rebecca LOWE 13 Northampton 1:12.58
14. Matilda STRANGE 13 Co Leicester 1:12.65
15. Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 13 Co Leicester 1:12.74
16. Eliza WALKER 13 Co Derby 1:13.12
17.  Summer SIMPSON 13 Bramcote 1:13.17
18. Laura BROADBENT 14 Chesterfield 1:13.52
19. lanthe BRITTAIN 14 Melton M'bry 1:13.79
20. Emily JOHNSTONE 13 Co Leicester 1:13.82
21. Lara SALT 14 Chesterfield 1:14.03
22. Ella POOLE 14 Northampton 1:14.32
23. Lily WARD 13 Chesterfield 1:14.70
24. Olivia DOWNES 14 Northampton 1:14.73
25. Emily FARR 13 Redditch 1:14.86
26. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton 1:15.48
27. Cailin HANCOCK 13 Hinckley 1:15.63
28. Anna BEATON 14 Corby 1:16.64
29. Ella KAY 13 Northampton 1:16.74
30. Aimee BOUCHERAT 13 Co Derby 1:16.88
31. Megan SPEIRS 13 Retford 1:17.03
32. Eliana WARREN 14 Northampton 1:17.70
33. Imogen LINDSEY 14 Melton M'bry 1:17.97
34. Madeline DAWKINS SMITH3 Co Derby 1:19.48
35. Delphine BEYA 13 Co Derby 1:24.33
36. Isabelle WARD 13 Hinckley 1:27.92
37. lsabelle CORY 14 Northampton 1:28.45

Jessica HALL 13 Hinckley DQ ST
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50
34.78
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35.79
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36.05
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38.33
38.76
38.94
38.62
39.32
40.08
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40.83
40.18
40.96
41.90
41.15
41.93
43.55
41.91
43.71
43.98
48.85

50
32.42
32.78
32.94
34.10
34.04
34.43
34.65
35.42
34.70
35.20
35.32
35.68
35.40
35.59
35.49
34.97
35.44
36.15
35.87
36.39
36.27
35.48
36.12
36.79
37.28
36.81
36.69
36.73
37.50
37.58
37.98
38.66
37.28
38.32
41.67
42.53
43.29



14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

—_

Name
Maisie ELLIOTT
Evie RICHARDS
Betsy WIZARD
Madeleine SQUIRES
Esther GRIGORE
Tia KEIGHTLEY

Isabella HOBSON-CORBER

Isobelle MOORE
Beth-Rheanna GIBSON
Lucy FLINT

Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE
Jessica MACKENZIE
Alice TOON

Lucy RUSSELL

Libby EVANS

Rebecca LOWE
Matilda STRANGE

Emily MEARS-BENTLEY

Eliza WALKER
Harriet OXLEY
Summer SIMPSON
Bobbi HARPER
Laura BROADBENT
Lucy HITCHIN
lanthe BRITTAIN
Emily JOHNSTONE
Faye GAMBLE

Lara SALT

Ella POOLE

Lily WARD

Olivia DOWNES
Emily FARR

Lottie SHAW

Cailin HANCOCK
Poppy HOGG

Anna BEATON

Ella KAY

Aimee BOUCHERAT
Amelia STEVENSON
Megan SPEIRS
Eliana WARREN
Imogen LINDSEY
Amelie MCCANN
Keeva STOPFORTH
Olivia RICHARDS
Sophie HOTCHKISS

Madeline DAWKINS SMITH3

Lauren AMBRIDGE
Abigail GILDING
Aimee O'REILLY
Jessica LINDRIDGE
Avani GUPTA
Talia-Jay WARREN
Poppy MATHIAS
Alicia MASSIE
Tiggy VANN
Annabel RUSSELL
Delphine BEYA
Hayley CLIFFE

Breanna CHAMBERLAIN

Lola MORRIS
Emily MITCHELL
Zoe NICHOLLS
Isabelle WARD
Elizabeth O'BRIEN
Isabelle CORY
Ava HEALD

Alice BENNION
Ciara MAHNEY
Jessica HALL

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place

—_

Name
Daisy PLATTS

Charlotte FLETCHER-STA15

Phoebe DOWNES
Michaella GLENISTER
Ailsa MCDONALD
Maddie HAYWOOD
Elise COLLINS

Holly COCHRANE
Ellen ARMESON

Lara SINCLAIR-BANKS
Khushman BHULLAR
Chloe STENNETT
Kate DURNO

Lucy DILKES
Anne-Marie HUDMAN

AaD Club

14 Co Leicester

14 Co Leicester

14 Northampton

13 Co Leicester

13 Northampton

13 Co Leicester
Retford

13 Chesterfield

13 Melton M'bry

13 Co Leicester

14 Rugby

13 Rugby

12 Cannock Phnx

13 Co Leicester

12 Corby

13 Northampton

13 Co Leicester

13 Co Leicester

13 Co Derby

12 Co Leicester

13 Bramcote

12 Northampton

14 Chesterfield

12 Co Leicester

14 Melton M'bry

13 Co Leicester

12 Co Leicester

14 Chesterfield

14 Northampton

13 Chesterfield

14 Northampton

13 Redditch

13 Northampton

13 Hinckley

12 Northampton

14 Corby

13 Northampton

13 Co Derby

12 Retford

13 Retford

14 Northampton

14 Melton M'bry

12 Co Leicester

12 Co Leicester

1 Co Leicester

12 Co Derby
Co Derby

11 Co Leicester

11 CarltonForum

10 Hinckley

12 Chesterfield

1 Co Leicester

12 Northampton

1 Co Leicester

12 Coalville

1 Co Leicester

1 Co Leicester

13 Co Derby

12 Co Leicester

10 Retford

1 Co Leicester

11 Retford

11 Melton M'bry

13 Hinckley

1 Rugby

14 Northampton

1 Retford

1 Coalville

1 Northampton

13 Hinckley

AaD Club

17 Co Leicester
Northampton

17 Northampton

15 Co Leicester

16 Northampton

17 Rugby

15 Chesterfield

16 Rugby

16 Rugby

15 Northampton

15 Northampton

15 Chesterfield

15 Northampton

16 Melton M'bry

15 Northampton
Northampton

Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTOH

Hannah SHAW

15

Northampton

FINA Pt
571
540
534
494
489
481
473
463
455
455
454
444
443
441
438
435
434
432
426
425
425
423
419
416
414

413
410
405
399
399
397
387
385
383
370
368
366
366
364
355
351
344
338
338
334
331
319
318
308
300
294
287
284
284
282
280
277
276
273
270
265
259
245
243
240
235
161

FINA Pt
706
679
622
587
566
528
521
516
487
479
477
466
460
428
390
195

50
32.42
32.78
32.94
34.10
34.04
34.43
34.78
34.65
35.42
34.70
35.20
35.32
34.84
35.68
35.69
35.40
35.59
35.49
34.97
35.79
35.44
35.73
36.15
36.05
35.87
36.39
35.48
36.27
35.48
36.12
36.79
37.28
36.81
36.69
37.20
36.73
37.50
37.58
37.70
37.98
38.66
37.28
38.56
38.33
38.76
38.94
38.32
38.62
39.32
39.66
40.08
40.50
41.50
40.83
40.18
40.96
41.90
41.67
41.15
41.74
41.93
43.55
41.91
42.53
43.71
43.29
43.98
48.85

50
29.86
30.37
31.50
31.80
32.20
33.56
33.18
33.58
33.79
33.71
34.71
34.21
34.47
35.74
37.00
45.75



Open Age Group - Full Results

Place

—_

Name AaD
Daisy PLATTS 17
Charlotte FLETCHER-STA15
Phoebe DOWNES 17
Michaella GLENISTER 15
Maisie ELLIOTT 14
Ailsa MCDONALD 16
Evie RICHARDS 14
Betsy WIZARD 14
Maddie HAYWOOD 17
Elise COLLINS 15
Holly COCHRANE 16
Madeleine SQUIRES 13
Esther GRIGORE 13
Ellen ARMESON 16
Tia KEIGHTLEY 13
Lara SINCLAIR-BANKS 15

Khushman BHULLAR 15

Isabella HOBSON-CORBE®
Chloe STENNETT 15
Isobelle MOORE 13
Kate DURNO 15
Beth-Rheanna GIBSON 13
Lucy FLINT 13
Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 14

Jessica MACKENZIE 13

Alice TOON 12
Lucy RUSSELL 13
Libby EVANS 12
Rebecca LOWE 13
Matilda STRANGE 13
Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 13
Lucy DILKES 16
Eliza WALKER 13
Harriet OXLEY 12
Summer SIMPSON 13
Bobbi HARPER 12
Laura BROADBENT 14
Lucy HITCHIN 12
lanthe BRITTAIN 14
Emily JOHNSTONE 13
Faye GAMBLE 12
Lara SALT 14
Ella POOLE 14
Lily WARD 13
Olivia DOWNES 14
Emily FARR 13
Anne-Marie HUDMAN 15
Lottie SHAW 13
Cailin HANCOCK 13
Poppy HOGG 12
Anna BEATON 14
Ella KAY 13

Aimee BOUCHERAT 13
Amelia STEVENSON 12

Megan SPEIRS 13
Eliana WARREN 14
Imogen LINDSEY 14
Amelie MCCANN 12
Keeva STOPFORTH 12
Olivia RICHARDS 11
Sophie HOTCHKISS 12

Madeline DAWKINS SMITH3
Lauren AMBRIDGE 1
Abigail GILDING 11
Aimee O'REILLY 10
Jessica LINDRIDGE 12
Avani GUPTA 11
Talia-Jay WARREN 12
Poppy MATHIAS 1
Alicia MASSIE 12
Tiggy VANN 1
Annabel RUSSELL 11
Delphine BEYA 13
Hayley CLIFFE 12
Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 10
Lola MORRIS 11
Emily MITCHELL 1
Zoe NICHOLLS 1
Isabelle WARD 13
Elizabeth O'BRIEN 11
Isabelle CORY 14
Ava HEALD 1
Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTOHN
Alice BENNION 11
Ciara MAHNEY 1
Hannah SHAW 15
Jessica HALL 13

Club

Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Rugby
Chesterfield
Rugby

Co Leicester
Northampton
Rugby

Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Retford
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Rugby
Rugby
Cannock Phnx
Co Leicester
Corby
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Bramcote
Northampton
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Redditch
Northampton
Northampton
Hinckley
Northampton
Corby
Northampton
Co Derby
Retford
Retford
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Leicester
CarltonForum
Hinckley
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Retford

Co Leicester
Retford
Melton M'bry
Hinckley
Rugby
Northampton
Retford
Northampton
Coalville
Northampton
Northampton
Hinckley

Time
1:01.78
1:02.60
1:04.46
1:05.70
1:06.32
1:06.51
1:07.55
1:07.82
1:08.08
1:08.38
1:08.60
1:09.61
1:09.83
1:09.92

:110.23

:10.30

:10.39

:110.62

:10.94

111.09
111.26
111.51
111.52
11.57

112.10

112.18

:12.26

12.41

112.58

:12.65

12.74
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Py

FINA Pt
706
679
622
587
571
566
540
534
528
521
516
494
489
487
481
479
477
473
466
463
460
455
455
454
444
443
441
438
435
434
432
428
426
425
425
423
419
416
414

413
410
405
399
399
397
390
387
385
383
370
368
366
366
364
355
351
344
338
338
334
331
319
318
308
300
294
287
284
284
282
280
277
276
273
270
265
259
245
243
240
235
195
161

50

29.86
30.37
31.50
31.80
32.42
32.20
32.78
32.94
33.56
33.18
33.58
34.10
34.04
33.79
34.43
33.71
34.71
34.78
34.21
34.65
34.47
35.42
34.70
35.20
35.32
34.84
35.68
35.69
35.40
35.59
35.49
35.74
34.97
35.79
35.44
35.73
36.15
36.05
35.87
36.39
35.48
36.27
35.48
36.12
36.79
37.28
37.00
36.81
36.69
37.20
36.73
37.50
37.58
37.70
37.98
38.66
37.28
38.56
38.33
38.76
38.94
38.32
38.62
39.32
39.66
40.08
40.50
41.50
40.83
40.18
40.96
41.90
41.67
41.15
41.74
41.93
43.55
41.91
42.53
43.71
43.29
43.98
45.75
48.85



EVENT 557 Mens Open 50m Freestyle
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton 31.84
2. Ashton WARREN 10 Northampton 35.79
3. Bronson BIRD 10 Kingsbury 37.95
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Cillan MCGUINNESS 12 Retford 29.95
2 Ashley LUCAS 12 Northampton 30.13
3 Sean MCCANN 12 Co Leicester 30.22
4.  Aidan JOUBERT 12 Co Derby 30.99
5. George MOORE 1 Hinckley 31.04
6. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton 31.09
7 Matthew JACKSON 12 Kimberley 31.29
8 Samuel MUNROE 12 Co Leicester 31.60
9.  Lucas ELLIS 11 Kimberley 31.75
10. Reuben MASON 12 Co Derby 31.78
11.  Samuel COOKE 1 Corby 32.02
12. Oliver OXLEY 11 Co Leicester 32.04
13. Oliver KANG 1 Co Leicester 32.81
14. Finn WHITE 12 Corby 32.94
15. Asa WEEKS 1 Hinckley 33.48
16. Robert TAYLOR 12 Corby 33.53
17. Oakley SYKES 11 Corby 33.58
18. Arya GOLCHIN 11 Leicester Ne 33.82
19. Sebastian GOMM 1 Northampton 33.99
20. Miles STARBUCK 11 Corby 34.00
21. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR Co Leicester 34.33
22. Harry BRANCHAM 1 Retford 34.40
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1.  Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton 24.91
2 Kieran BOTT 14 Co Leicester 26.08
3 John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13 Co Derby 26.21
4 David GILLESPIE 14 Corby 26.22
5.  Archie EVANS 13 Corby 26.28
6. George LOWE 14 Co Leicester 26.85
7. Malachy MCGUINNESS 14 Retford 26.86
8 Charlie SHARPE 14 Melton M'bry 27.08
9. Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton 27.25
10. Jevon PENNY 14 Northampton 27.46
11.  Daniel CAREY 14 Rugby 27.60
12. Daniel KENNEDY 13 Co Leicester 27.79
13. Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton 27.82
14. Brandon HOTHAM 13 Chesterfield 27.96
15. Jack STRETTON 13 Co Leicester 28.31
16. George PEBERDY 14 Melton M'bry 28.35
17. Alexander CASEY 13 Co Leicester 28.48
18. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton 28.97
19. James LE GRICE 14 Co Leicester 28.98
20. Billypob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton 29.00
21. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton 29.23
22. Mackenzie KING 14 Co Derby 29.52
23. Gabriel MURPHY 14 Co Leicester 29.58
24. Hosea WAWERU 13 Co Leicester 29.86
25. Miles HATCH 13 Co Leicester 30.19
26. William CURTIS 13 Braunstone 30.58
27. Jack BAMFORD 13 Corby 31.83
Stanley ALEXANDER 13 Co Leicester DNC
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Daniel SAVAGE 17 Northampton 22.61
2 Lewis KERROD 17 Co Leicester 24.17
3 Charlie POOLE 16 Co Leicester 24.44
4 Adel ELFAKIR 21 Northampton 24.76
5.  Wiliam GRAHAM 16 Melton M'bry 24.82
6. Joshua MUNROE 17 Co Leicester 24.97
7. Jack CAREY 16 Rugby 25.27
8 Tom RYAN 17 Co Leicester 25.60
9. Jack BUSWELL 16 Northampton 25.99
10. Jack PRICE 15 Chesterfield 26.06
11. Thomas BEAMER 15 Co Leicester 26.24
12. James WIZARD 17 Northampton 26.34
13.  William BRIGHTY 16 Melton M'bry 26.40
14. Samuel WILKINSON 17 Melton M'bry 26.58
15.  Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton 26.60
16. Luke ANSPOKS 15 Rugby 26.76
17. Caleb O'BRIEN 16 Corby 26.94
18. Callum BROOK 17 Melton M'bry 27.22
19. Ryan BIRD 38 Kingsbury 27.34
20. Charles SCOTCHER 15 Ashbourne 27.47
21. Aaron WARREN 16 Northampton 27.49
22. Max TAYLOR 15 Rugby 27.81
23. Matthew SMITH 15 Northampton 27.85
23. Alex NORRIS 15 Chesterfield 27.85

25. Thomas MACKIE 15 Chesterfield 28.55

FINA Pt
257
181
152

FINA Pt
309
304
301
279
278
276
271
263
259
259
253
252
235
232
221
220
219
214
211
211
205
204

FINA Pt
538
468
461
461
458
429
429
418
410
401
395
387
386
380
366
364
359
342
341
340
332
323
321
312
302
290
257

FINA Pt
719
588
569
547
543
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515
495
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469
460
455
451
442
441
433
425
412
406
401
400
386
384
384
357



EVENT 558 Womens Open 50m Freestyle
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Anna FARR 10 Redditch

2. Amy WILLETTS 10 Melton M'bry

3. Aimee O'REILLY 10 Hinckley

4.  Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 10 Retford

5. Poppy SCOTCHBROOK 10 Leic Sharks

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Amber DOWNHAM 12 Chesterfield

2. Alice TOON 12 Cannock Phnx

3. Isabella HOBSON-CORBEMR Retford

4. Katie SPOONER 12 Co Derby

5. Lauren AMBRIDGE 1 Co Leicester

6. Faye GAMBLE 12 Co Leicester

7.  Alicia MASSIE 12 Coalville

8.  Libby EVANS 12 Corby

9. Jessica OWEN 12 Co Leicester

10. Lucy HITCHIN 12 Co Leicester

11.  Keeley-Rose RICHARDS 12 Corby

12. Rose DICKERSON 1 NottmLeander

13. Harriet OXLEY 12 Co Leicester

13. Laura LUTHI 12 Co Leicester

15. Sophie HOTCHKISS 12 Co Derby

16. Poppy MATHIAS 1 Co Leicester

17. Rea MAXWELL 12 Leicester Ne

18. Talia-dJay WARREN 12 Northampton

19. Amelia STEVENSON 12 Retford

20. Poppy HOGG 12 Northampton

21. Keeva STOPFORTH 12 Co Leicester

22. Ella CLARK 12 Melton M'bry

23. Keira LEE 12 Ashbourne

24. Elise RICHARDS 12 Corby

25. Georgina LEWIS 1 Co Leicester

26. Jessica LINDRIDGE 12 Chesterfield

27. Macy MUNTON 12 Corby

28. Amelie MCCANN 12 Co Leicester

29. Avani GUPTA 1 Co Leicester

30. Abigail GILDING 1 CarltonForum

31. Olivia RICHARDS 11 Co Leicester

32. lzabel FOWLES 12 Retford

33. Susie JONES 12 Hinckley

34. Tiggy VANN 11 Co Leicester

35. Hannah EDWARDS 1 Bramcote

36. Alice STREETER 1 Co Leicester

37. Emily MITCHELL 1 Retford

38. Annabel RUSSELL 1 Co Leicester

39. Ciara MAHNEY 11 Northampton

40. Ava HEALD 1 Retford

41. Elizabeth O'BRIEN 11 Rugby

42. Zoe NICHOLLS 11 Melton M'bry

43. Sophia CURTIS 1 Braunstone

44. Freya WINGFIELD-DOBBS$1 Co Leicester

45. Imogen SCOTCHER 11 Ashbourne

46. Alice BENNION 11 Coalville
Elise KENDALL 1 Corby

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1.  Betsy WIZARD 14 Northampton

2. Maisie ELLIOTT 14 Co Leicester

3.  Samantha DIAZ 14 Co Leicester

4.  Evie RICHARDS 14 Co Leicester

5. Lucy FLINT 13 Co Leicester

6.  Sophie BENNION 14 Co Leicester

7.  Jessica MACKENZIE 13 Rugby

8. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 13 Co Leicester

9.  Emily JOHNSTONE 13 Co Leicester

9. Molly BLAZYE 14 Hinckley

11, Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 14 Rugby

12. Delphine BEYA 13 Co Derby

13. Laura BROADBENT 14 Chesterfield

13. Ella KAY 13 Northampton

15. Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 13 Co Leicester

16. Lara SALT 14 Chesterfield

17. Emily FARR 13 Redditch

18. Isobelle MOORE 13 Chesterfield

19. Charlotte O'BRIEN 13 Rugby

20. Ellie KERROD 14 Co Leicester

21. Rebecca LOWE 13 Northampton

22. Lily WARD 13 Chesterfield

23. Eliza WALKER 13 Co Derby

24. Rebecca HADLEY 13 Co Leicester

25. Kate HASWELL 13 Ashbourne

26. Sasha WEIGHTMAN 14 Melton M'bry

27. Beth-Rheanna GIBSON 13 Melton M'bry

28. Madeline DAWKINS SMITH3 Co Derby

29. Macy NORTON 13 Co Leicester

30. Aimee GREY 13 Corby

31. Eloise GRAY 14 Rugby

32. Lucy RUSSELL 13 Co Leicester

Time
32.38
33.82
34.73
34.86
36.40

Time
28.22
28.51
29.59
29.75
30.02
30.17
30.31
30.34
30.39
30.50
30.53
30.57
31.14
31.14
31.21
31.33
31.37
31.53
31.57
31.88
31.89
32.03
32.26
32.27
32.40
32.57
32.61
32.65
32.76
32.87
32.91
33.25
33.70
33.81
34.00
34.12
34.22
34.64
35.30
35.38
35.48
35.49
35.90
35.99
36.13
36.52

DNC

Time
27.41
27.58
28.64
28.65
28.94
28.99
29.33
29.85
29.88
29.88
30.00
30.07
30.13
30.13
30.18
30.23
30.25
30.27
30.38
30.39
30.40
30.45
30.49
30.56
30.59
30.73
30.85
30.86
30.98
31.00
31.05
31.08

FINA Pt
369
324
299
296
260

FINA Pt
558
541
484
476
463
457
450
449
447
442
441
439
415
415
412
408
406
400
398
387
387
381
373
373
369
363
361
360
357
353
352
341
327
324
319
315
313
301
285
283
281
280
271
269
266
257

FINA Pt
609
598
534
533
517
515
497
471
470
470
464
461
458
458
456
454
453
452
447
447
446
444
442
439
438
432
427
427
422
421
419
418



33. Aimee BOUCHERAT 13

Co Derby
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Rugby
Corby
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Hinckley
Ashbourne
Hinckley

Co Derby
Corby

Club

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Chesterfield
Co Derby

34. Olivia DOWNES 14
35. Kacey ROBSON 14
36. Erin MORAN 13
37. Anna BEATON 14
38. Eliana WARREN 14
39. Isabelle CORY 14
40. Ellie BRADSHAW 14
41. Hannah LYNCH 13
41. Michaela DICK 14
43. Jessica HALL 13
Millie BARTON 14
Trudi KENDALL 14
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Daisy PLATTS 17
. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 17
3 Courtney SMITH 17
4. Michaella GLENISTER 15
5.  Charlotte FLETCHER-STA15
6. Chloe STENNETT 15
7. Lara SINCLAIR-BANKS 15
8. Elise COLLINS 15
9.  Abigail MASON 15
10. Katie TAYLOR 16

11. Clarice ELLINGWORTH 15
12.  Khushman BHULLAR 15
13.  Amelia WILLIAMS 15
14. Anne-Marie HUDMAN 15
15. Fleur ELLINGWORTH 18
16.  Emily NICHOLLS 15
17. Lucy DILKES 16
18. Eleanor ROBINSON 16
19. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTOH

EVENT 559 FINAL OF EVENT 553 Mens 14 Yrs/Under 200m Breaststroke

Ashbourne
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Chesterfield
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Northampton
Rugby

Club
Northampton
Chesterfield
Kimberley
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Derby

31.26
31.37
31.44
31.58
31.68
32.08
32.40
32.50
32.80
32.80
32.91

DNC

DNC

Time
26.95
27.48
27.58
28.08
28.13
28.35
28.84
28.86
29.09
29.49
29.98
30.28
30.73
30.82
30.87
31.01
31.42
35.28
36.55

DNC

Time
2:39.45
2:42.25
2:47.33
2:48.09
2:50.85
2:51.17
2:51.74
2:52.25

410
406
403
398
394
380
369
365
355
355
352

FINA Pt
641
604
598
566
563
550
523
522
509
489
465
452
432
428
426
420
404
285
257

FINA Pt
431
409
373
368
350
348
345
342

EVENT 560 FINAL OF EVENT 553 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke

EVENT 561 FINAL OF EVENT 554 Womens 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke

EVENT 562 FINAL OF EVENT 554 Womens Open 200m Breaststroke

Rachel LLOYD 45
Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Joshua VANCE 14
2. Brandon HOTHAM 13
3. Thomas ELLIS 14
4. Hosea WAWERU 13
5.  Samuel SMITH 12
6. Jack STRETTON 13
7. William BEASLEY 14
8.  John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13
Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. William BELL 15
2. Jackson O'ROURKE 15
3.  Archie PLOWMAN 16
4.  Harvey FREEMAN 13
5.  Samuel BLACKETT 19
6. Alex NORRIS 15
7. Jamie KETTLE 17
8.  Szymon PSIUK 17
Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Amber DOWNHAM 12
2. Macy NORTON 13
3. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 13
4.  Emily FARR 13
5. Poppy HOGG 12
6.  Sophie BENNION 14
7. Kate MCCALLISTER 14
8.  Laura BROADBENT 14
Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Ailsa MCDONALD 16
2. Carys O'REILLY 14
3. Kate DURNO 15
4.  Michaella GLENISTER 15
5. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 17
6.  Sophie BAKER 13
7. Tia KEIGHTLEY 13
8.  Taylor O'ROURKE 14

EVENT 563 FINAL OF EVENT 555 Mens 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke

Club

Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Club
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Redditch
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield

Club
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Northampton

Time
2:21.70
2:24.94
2:25.62
2:33.11
2:34.11
2:36.08
2:36.50
2:37.10

Time
2:46.28
2:50.44
2:50.80
2:52.05
2:55.92
2:58.34
2:59.80
3:06.35

Time
2:30.62
2:36.17
2:37.39
2:39.90
2:43.85
2:44.44
2:45.79
2:50.89

FINA Pt
614
574
566
487
477
459
456
451

FINA Pt
530
492
489
478
447
429
419
376

FINA Pt
713
639
625
596
553
548
534
488

50
36.39
36.77
37.98
38.03
38.87
39.60
38.78
36.88

50
32.64
32.92
33.25
34.93
34.50
35.15
34.91
34.59

50
37.93
38.29
38.78
40.01
41.22
39.71
41.02
40.56

50
35.04
35.32
35.57
35.93
37.73
37.48
37.39
38.17

—_
£
n
N

100
1:20.50
1:21.03
1:21.91
1:24.51
1:25.99
1:24.38
1:26.77
1:27.53

o

:12.50
114.84
:15.25
:15.76
:19.31
:119.83
119.13
:21.76

O

150
1:58.11
2:00.92
2:04.39
2:04.06
2:07.62
2:07.86
2:08.21
2:06.12

150
1:45.86
1:47.41
1:49.03
1:54.38
1:54.15
1:56.63
1:65.75
1:55.99

150
2:03.51
2:05.24
2:06.59
2:09.13
2:10.71
2:11.08
2:13.50
2:16.64

150
1:51.24
1:55.25
1:55.89
1:57.72
2:01.51
2:02.66
2:02.26
2:06.11



Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1.  Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton 1:01.19 510 29.96
2. Kieran BOTT 14 Co Leicester 1:04.48 436 31.74
3. Daniel CAREY 14 Rugby 1:04.98 426 32.30
4.  Alexander CASEY 13 Co Leicester 1:05.60 414 32.17
5.  Charlie SHARPE 14 Melton M'bry 1:05.84 410 31.76
6. Daniel KENNEDY 13 Co Leicester 1:06.74 393 32.74
7. Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton 1:07.32 383 33.13
8.  Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton 1:10.73 330 34.09
EVENT 564 FINAL OF EVENT 555 Mens Open 100m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Adel ELFAKIR 21 Northampton 56.09 663 27.29
2. Adam WILKES 17 Co Leicester 58.42 587 28.78
3. Charlie POOLE 16 Co Leicester 58.52 584 28.66
4.  Lewis KERROD 17 Co Leicester 58.55 583 28.61
5. William BELL 15 Co Leicester 59.57 553 29.09
6. Liam SNOOK 19 Northampton 1:01.62 500 29.56
7. Joel WESTON 17 Co Leicester 1:01.76 496 30.71
8. Thomas BEAMER 15 Co Leicester 1:02.60 477 29.86
EVENT 565 FINAL OF EVENT 556 Womens 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Madeleine SQUIRES 13 Co Leicester 1:07.83 533 33.96
2.  Esther GRIGORE 13 Northampton 1:09.23 502 34.29
3. Tia KEIGHTLEY 13 Co Leicester 1:10.23 481 34.40
4. Isabella HOBSON-CORBEM® Retford 1:10.32 479 34.44
5. Isobelle MOORE 13 Chesterfield 1:10.56 474 34.45
6. Beth-Rheanna GIBSON 13 Melton M'bry 1:12.39 439 35.96
7. Lucy FLINT 13 Co Leicester 1:13.13 426 35.47
Jessica MACKENZIE 13 Rugby DNC
EVENT 566 FINAL OF EVENT 556 Womens Open 100m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Daisy PLATTS 17 Co Leicester 1:01.70 709 30.23
2. Charlotte FLETCHER-STA15 Northampton 1:02.10 695 30.60
3. Phoebe DOWNES 17 Northampton 1:05.21 600 31.92
4.  Ailsa MCDONALD 16 Northampton 1:06.02 579 32.44
5. Maisie ELLIOTT 14 Co Leicester 1:06.31 571 32.59
6. Michaella GLENISTER 15 Co Leicester 1:06.55 565 32.01
7. Betsy WIZARD 14 Northampton 1:06.67 562 33.01
8. Evie RICHARDS 14 Co Leicester 1:08.21 525 33.08
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